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

Newly Built Modern Home!

818.445.4663 818.570.9900

Sophisticated new modern home in the West Hollywood/

Melrose District Area! Just walking distance from Melrose, 

this gated architectural master piece was build to offer 

some of the latest design and technology available today. 

Its desirable floor plan features an open space with soaring 

ceilings, Fleetwood pocket doors, wood floors, gourmet 

kitchen with Miele Appliances, temperature controlled 

wine cellar, Control 4, CCTV, Intercom, Alarm, fire pit, 

a waterfall feature, pool and spa, etc.

$2,975,000

741 N SIERRA BONITA AVE

13940 Moorpark St. | Ste 202 Sherman Oaks | CA | 91423
www.741nsierrabonita.com

Sundays 1PM-5PM   |   Tuesdays 11AM-2PM
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Owner is a real estate agent

By Appointment Only

Lovely contemporary townhous

Karen Nathanson

150 South Rodeo Drive Suite 100

Lovely contemporary 3 level townhouse, 2B/2.5BA, 

open plan living and dining room, patio off kitchen 

and dining room, large bonus room, ample storage and 

large rooftop deck with mountain and city views; great 

for entertaining. Two ensuite bedrooms. Master has a 

$1,169,000Offered At

1338 STANFORD ST, UNIT B

3109629666

fireplace, walk in closet and small balcony.  Private, 

gated direct entry garage.  HOA includes earthquake 

insurance.

Beverly Hills 90212
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Tuesday September 13th 11:00 to 2:00 P.M.

Edgewater 
Towers 3 BR, 
3 BA Condo

$1,349,000

202 N. Canon Drive

17350 W. SUNSET #201

Michael Mikail

Lowest priced 3 BR, 3 BA fully remodeled condo 

for sale at prestigious Edgewater Towers in Pacific 

Palisades. It features beautiful ocean views, a great open 

floor plan, newly renovated bedrooms,bathrooms, 

expanded kitchen,hardwood flrs thru out, pre wired 

310-617-6272

Beverly Hills, Ca 90210

for a 7.1 home theater system. It is in immaculate 

condition and move-in ready. Great for entertaining. 

Edgewater Towers is Located across the street from 

Gladstones, offers its residents a wide range of 

amenities on nine landscaped acres.
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Tuesday, September 13 - 11 AM - 2 PM

Classic-Done-Prime Location

Bill Coveny

9696 Wilshire Blvd

$4,100,000Offered At

billcoveny3@gmail.com

250 S PLYMOUTH BLVD

310-994-2344
Beverly Hills

www.250plymouth.com

Immaculately restored by noted architect William 
Hefner in coveted Windsor Square location and featured 
in HOUSE BEAUTIFUL. Gracious main house has 
4BDS/2.5 BAS while the charming gst house has a 
1BD/1BA suite w/pvt gym/office/1/2BA. European 

inspired yd w/resort style pool. Lg kitchen/butler’s-
Wolf/Sub Zero/Miele appls. Finest details thruout: frpl, 
beamed ceilings., custom cabinetry, rich dark hdwds, 
Waterworks fixtures, honed marble floors/counters, 
original millwork/iron railings. Updated systems.
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Located in the prestigious & gated Serra Retreat, 

this exquisite 5 bed/5.5 bath single-story hacienda 

is situated on nearly an acre of lushly landscaped 

grounds. Spacious chefs kitchen, large sun-drenched 

living room, den/office & 3 ensuite bedrooms in the 

main house plus a detached 2 bed/2 bath guest house. 

$9,500,000Offered At

23155 MARIPOSA DE ORO ST

Tennis Court with viewing pavilion, pool/spa, Koi 

pond, organic gardens, green house & gym. Great 

indoor & outdoor entertaining areas including a 

poolside fireplace & BBQ.

Brian Rapf Jack Pritchett

23732 Malibu Road

(310) 456-6771(310) 600-3144
Malibu CA 90265

23155mariposadeorostreet.com/index.html
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w w w . C a l i f o r n i a M o v e s . c o m

H I G H L A N D  P A R K  D U P L E X  W I T H  V I E W S

©2016 Coldwell Banker Real Estate LLC. Coldwell Banker® is a registered trademark licensed to Coldwell Banker Real Estate 
LLC. An Equal Opportunity Company. Equal Housing Opportunity. Owned And Operated By a Subsidiary of NRT LLC. Broker does 
not guarantee the accuracy of square footage, lot size or other information concerning the condition or features of property 
provided by seller or obtained from public records or other sources, and the buyer is advised to independently verify the accuracy 
of that information through personal inspection and with appropriate professionals.

340 VISTA PLACE

Amazing views provide the perfect backdrop to this duplex w/great potential. The property 
is comprised of 2 homes situated on a 7,196 sq.ft. lot. The upper home has 2BD+1BA 
w/1,104 sq.ft., living room w/stone fireplace, large dining area & Kitchen w/washer/dryer 
hook ups. The kitchen leads to a patio w/terrific views. The lower home has 3BD+1.75BA 
w/1,209 sq.ft., light & bright living room w/hardwood flrs, stone fireplace & Kitchen w/eating 
area. The property needs work & is priced accordingly.

VAHAN SAROIAN S

323-497-6655

Saroians@aol.com

www.340VistaPlace.com

$ 6 9 5 , 0 0 0 O P E N  1 1  A M  -  2  P M|
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01 Beverly Hills Single Family

MLS#16-144798

NEW PRICE. $1MILLION REDUCTION.

HILTON & HYLAND
Michael LaMontagna 310.925.9826

5+6
570 EVELYN PL

$14,995,000 ARCHITECTURAL

A New Level of Sophistication, Design, and Execution in 
Trousdale Estates Recently Featured in the Dwell Magazine 
Home Tour Los Angeles.  a Meticulous Restoration of This 
Mid-century Modern Masterpiece by One of Los Angeles' 
Most in Demand Architecture Firms Utilizing the Finest 
of Materials Including Teak Built-ins and Mother of Pearl 
Flecked Terrazzo Flooring Throughout. The House Possesses 
the Rare Combination of an Open Floor Plan With Indoor/
outdoor Flow Yet Reserves Intimate Spaces.

Hiltonhyland.com

Open red15995000
11-2

MLS#16-125366

NEW PRICE, NEW CONSTRUCTION ON 
A LARGE LOT, MOTIVATED SELLER

NELSON SHELTON REAL
Marjan Nourani 310-920-9490

7+11
1296 MONTE CIELO DR

$15,930,000 MEDITERRANEAN

Mediterranean inspired 2016 New construction set on Apx 
36000 sq ft mostly flat & private lot. 5 minutes to Beverly Hills 
Hotel. Bathed in natural light, graced with wood floors. High 
Ceilings, Skylights, Office, state-of-the-art Theater, Smart 
Home System, Wine cellar,Sauna, Elevator,Gym,Maid w/3/4 
bath,4 Fireplaces,6+car garage & motor court with ample 
parking spaces. Expansive backyard,sparkling Salt water 
Pool/Spa,Outdoor Kitchen, 2 story remolded guest house 
completes this majestic estate.

Ellvator,Dsh Wsh,Grbg Disp,Rng/Ovn,Other

Open red11-2

CLASSIC TRADITIONAL IN SOUTHWEST 
BEVERLY HILLS FLATS

BERKSHIRE HATHAWAY
L Young/D Urbach 310.777.2879

4+4.5
219 S BEDFORD DR

$3,349,000 2sty-TRADITIONAL

Classic Traditional has many original, rich architectural 
details intact. Sited on a coveted tree-lined dr on one 
of the larger lots in SW BH Flats, this home is close to 
shopping, dining, BH Schools & Roxbury Park. Sensible 
center hall floorplan. Elegant living rm w/ fireplace opens to 
an expansive wood-paneled fam rm w/ yet another fireplace, 
built-ins & through French drs, flows to a lovely patio & to a 
grassy yd. Formal dining & breakfast rms. Three spacious 
bdrms up include a master ste.

www.219SBedford.com

Lunch NEW11-2

SINGLE STORY IN BEVERLY HILLS

RODEO REALTY BH
Josh Flagg 310.720.3524

4+3
1221 COLDWATER CANYON DR

$3,495,000 1sty-MID-CENTURY

Incredible single story home sitting on a large flat lot in 
Beverly Hills. This home has recently remodeled kitchen, 
bathrooms, and inviting heated swimming pool. Excellent 
backyard for entertaining with built in BBQ area. It boasts 
fireplaces in both living room and master bedroom. This 
home is light and bright with loads of character, beautiful 
landscaping and circular driveway.

Range, Refrigerator, Fireplace, BBQ

Open NEW11-2

BEVERLY HILLS SOPHISTICATED 
"REGENCY RANCH"

COLDWELL BANKER BH
Bret Parsons 310.497.5832

4+4
1165 COLDWATER CANYON DR

$3,675,000 1sty-RANCH

Sophisticated Beverly Hills warmth and elegance abound 
throughout this impeccably maintained and upgraded 
“Regency Ranch” in lower Coldwater Canyon.  This custom-
designed home, full of old world craftsmanship plus 21st 
century ease and security, exemplifies an aspirational 
lifestyle for the truly discerning.

www.1165ColdwaterCanyon.com

Open NEW11-2

SIZE MATTERS; GIANT FRENCH 
TRADT’L DUPLEX ADJ. TO RODEO DR

TELES PROPERTIES
Chris Pickett 424.202.3230

3+3
144 S PECK DR

$4,185,000 FRENCH

Giant & rare duplex in the heart of south Beverly Hills 
beckons for its next owner. Stone’s throw from Rodeo 
Dr & the world’s best shopping, each unit in this grand 
French traditional offers 3 BRs, 3BAs, formal dining & 
living rooms, breakfast areas, dens, epicurean kitchens, 
verdant courtyards & off street parking for 6 cars. Period 
architectural detail including leaded stain glass & wrought 
iron balustrades dovetails nicely w/ 21st century amenities. 
Own a trophy in the urbanite center of BH.

www.144SouthPeckDr.com

Open NEW11-2 DUPLEX

EXCEPTIONAL NEW CONSTRUCTION 
ARCHITECTURAL

JOHN AAROE GROUP
Neyshia Go/Aaron Kirman 310.882.8357

5+6.5
1619 SAN YSIDRO DR

$5,950,000 MODERN

5 bed 6.5 bath features an open plan including Bauformat 
Chef's kitchen complete w/ Miele appliances, en-suite 
bedrooms, theater, gym, wine cellar & rooftop patio. Luxury 
details include French Oak hardwood floors, Fleetwood 
pocket doors, imported & exotic materials, & home 
automation system. Master suite showcases views & spa-
like bathroom w/ steam shower, soaking tub, dual sinks & 
rainfall shower. Backyard features swimmer's pool/spa & 
dining cabana w/ outdoor bathroom & bar/BBQ.

Refresh. NEW11-2

ABSOLUTELY INCREDIBLE CORNER 
PROPERTY

BERKSHIRE HATHWAY
Dittany Zhang-Seltzer 310.867.0171

5+5
700 N ARDEN DR

$9,800,000 TUDOR

Tudor/Contemporary home in Rarely-For-Sale 700 Block of 
BEVERLY HILLS FLATS. At almost 18,000 sq./ft., this elevated 
corner parcel presents an extraordinary prospect. The 
residence showcases 4BD/4BA, a bonus room downstairs 
and an office with a bath upstairs. The Classic floor plan 
features a formal living room and dining room, family room 
and an open kitchen with a breakfast room. It has a grassy 
backyard with a lovely pool. A unique opportunity to shape 
this property into your dreams.

Lunch NEW11-2

MLS#16-156664

NEW PRICE: TROUSDALE MID-
CENTURY MODERN CONTEMPORARY

HILTON & HYLAND
Branden & Rayni Williams 310-691-5935

4+6
1865 CARLA RDG

$10,950,000 MID-CENTURY

This completely renovated Mid-Century contemporary was 
redesigned by world-renowned designer Trip Haenisch. 
Finished with the finest materials and the latest and greatest 
amenities, this estate is an entertainer's dream. Beautiful 
serene canyon & city views, seamless indoor/outdoor floor 
plan. A large oversized master suite includes a separate 
office/T.V. room and individual his & hers master baths & 
closets. The kitchen area includes Miele appliances and 
Italian marble.

Blt-Ins,Dshwshr,Rng/Ovn,Fridg

Open NEW11-2 33C2

MLS#16-160496

BEVERLY HILLS MID-CENTURY 
MODERN

SOTHEBY'S INT'L
Catherine Marcus 310-795-8521

4+6
916 FOOTHILL RD

$13,000,000 MID-CENTURY

Glamorous mid-Century modern home in its original 
condition with 3600 sqft in exclusive location north of Sunset 
Blvd in Beverly Hills on .59 acre lot. Walls of glass, indoor/
outdoor living. Verdant grounds. Move in or build your dream 
home in this prestigious location. This 4 bedroom, 6 bath 
home invites you into a calming time and with a welcoming 
pool with separate spa. A dramatic driveway leads you up 
to modernistic sculptures, designed by the owner, that greet 
you at the impressive entry.

BBQ,Cbl,Dshwshr,Dryer,Frzr,Other

Open NEW11-2
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MLS#16-154218

REDUCED! BRIGHT 6B+5BA W/GREAT 
OPEN FLOOR PLAN

COLDWELL BANKER RESI
Steven Geller 310 777-6237

6+5
345 S ROXBURY DR

$3,495,000 2sty-TRADITIONAL

REDUCED!  Spacious, remodeled, gated 6 bedrooms+5 
baths in prime Beverly Hills. Walk to Roxbury Park & Beverly 
High. Great open floor plan. Downstairs: "great room" w/
double sided fireplace & French doors to yard, large master 
suite w/spa tub & French doors to yard, 3 addl bedrooms 
w/ 2 baths, powder room, eat-in kitchen w/Sub Zero's & 2 
CAR ATTACHED GARAGE. Upstairs: 2 additional bedrooms, 
a screening/family room and bath.  Bamboo floors, multiple 
skylights, A/C

Bright 6Br+5Ba w/great open floor plan

Open red11-2 632F3

MLS#16-150430

MID-CENTURY MODERN: 60'S 
SEXINESS & 2017 SMART LIVING

HILTON & HYLAND
Branden & Rayni Williams 310-691-5935

5+7
410 DABNEY LN

$19,995,000 MODERN

Slip into this mid-century modern oasis, the pinnacle of 
Beverly Hills style, 60s sexiness and 2017 smart living. 
Sinatra's flair with Bond's Technology. Tucked into one of 
Trousdale's most private streets, no expense was spared in 
pulling this 60s socialite dream home into the 21st century. 
From the sweeping roofline to the flared pool edge, every 
line is elegant and tantalising, as if sketched by Pininfarina. 
Meticulously detailed, every inch has been engineered to the 
slightest degree.

Blt-Ins

Open rev11-2

MLS#15-941377

RICARDO LEGORRETA DESIGNED 
MODERN ESTATE

COLDWELL BANKER & HH
Jade Mills & Drew Fenton 310-285-7508

3+5
702 N ALTA DR

$14,995,000 ARCHITECTURAL

Dynamic Modern Estate designed by famed architect Ricardo 
Legorreta. Situated on a large over 22,000 sq.ft. corner lot 
in the prime Beverly Hills Flats, this extraordinary home 
features Legorreta’s signature vibrant colors, voluminous 
rooms, & clean lines with walls of glass throughout. Dramatic 
foyer, open living room & dining area, & state-of-the-art 
kitchen. Tremendous master suite on main level. Large 
office, gym, theater, & wine cellar. Detached guest suite w/
kitchenette. Patios & pool.

BBQ,Blt-Ins,Cbl,Dshwshr,Dryer,Other

Open rev11-2

MLS#16-149534

COLDWELL BANKER RESI
Valerie Fitzgerald 310-285-7515

3+3
249 S CAMDEN DR

$3,795,000 CONTEMP MED

Located in the "Heart" of Beverly Hills South of Wilshire is 
this fully remodeled Mediterranean with a dramatic 2 story 
entry. Every room bursts with light with "white" themed 
throughout.  The estate features white floors, a marble 
kitchen with a center island and a breakfast room which 
flows outside to the pool and cabana. The large living room 
with high ceilings, a large "bay" window and a spacious 
dining and family room are located downstairs.

Dshwshr,Grbg Disp,Rng/Ovn,Fridg

Open rev12-2

01 Beverly Hills Condo / Co-op

MLS#16-154302

SOTHEBY'S
Brian Ades 310-503-8080

2+3
330 S REEVES DR #103

$1,175,000 CONTEMPORARY

6 unit building in the heart of Beverly Hills within a short 
distance of fine restaurants & cultural centers.  Double 
door entry,spacious & bright,high ceilings, hardwood floors, 
decorative fireplaces, floor to ceiling bookshelves,expansive 
entertainer's wrap around patio accessible from every room. 
Master Suite w/3 large walk-in closets, master bath w/ 
separate tub, separate shower & dual vanity sink. Secured 
building,parking 3 spaces side by side. A Large storage unit 
in garage, roof top deck

www.330SReevesDr#103.com

Open NEW11-2

MLS#16-160194

REDONE FRONT CORNER CONDO 
WITH 3 BALCONIES IN PRIME BH

COLDWELL BANKER RESI
Marcus Kassin 310-281-3968

2+2
324 N PALM DR #102

$1,149,000 CONTEMPORARY

Luxury designer front facing corner condo in prime Beverly 
Hills location. Sunny and bright with tree top views and three 
large lovely balconies. . Beautiful wood flooring and custom 
window treatments. Lots of closets and tons of storage 
throughout. Building was recently assessed for $10K for 
exterior facade, entrance and lobby renovations, which 
have already been paid by owner. Two Side by side parking 
spaces, individual storage unit, gym, doorman, earthquake 
insurance, Beverly Hills Schools!

Dshwshr,Grbg Disp,Hood Fan,Rng/Ovn,Fridg

Open NEW11-2

MLS#16-153908

ONE OF A KIND! A MUST SEE!

KW BEVERLY HILLS
Milstein/Silver 310.867.5598

3+4
214 N CRESCENT DR #2

$2,350,000 TRADITIONAL

Located literally steps from the heart of the shopping and 
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
Perched above the street, 4,277+/- square feet of living 
with top of the line finishes, gourmet kitchen with Wolf, 
Miele and Subzero appliances, high ceilings, wood/stone 
floors, outdoor and indoor living flow, pool and waterfall, 
security cameras, programmable lighting and central vacuum 
throughout. Mountain views.  Best priced newer home! 
Gated parking and only 7 minutes from Sunset Blvd! Warner 
School District!

Wolf, Miele, Subzero appliances, Pool

Open NEW11-2 592/C4

HIP MID-CENTUREY MODERN

NOURMAND&ASSOCIATES
Timothy Di Prizito 310-266-2777

4+4
2226 SAN YSIDRO DR

$2,895,000 1sty-MODERN

Done, Sexy, Hip Mid Century Modern upgraded and restored 
to perfection. 4+4 open concept floor plan with lush pool, 
yard on flat corner lot.

TheTEAMBeverlyHills.com

Open NEW11-2

MLS#16-150686

MID-CENTURY MODERN RE-IMAGINED 
- BEVERLY HILLS PO

DEASY PENNER & PARTN
Barry Gray 323-822-3200

3+4
1347 BRAERIDGE DR

$2,475,000 2sty-ARCHITECTURAL

Originally designed by Reinhard Lesser in 1964, this warmly 
artful hillside residence with canyon views was updated in 
2006.  Includes 4 bedrooms (one used as den with lounging 
patio), 4 en-suite bathrooms, open living / dining with Italian 
porcelain tile flooring, and multiple balconies overlooking a 
glade-like pool and leafy entertaining area. Includes: custom 
kitchen with large pantry, master bedroom with enormous 
walk-in closet, and oversized 2-car garage.

Blt-Ins,Dwshr,Grbg Disp,Hood Fan,Rng/Ovn

Open NEW11-2

MLS#16-137894

INCREDIBLE NEW PRICE! EXCEPTIONAL 
SPANISH ESTATE

COLDWELL BANKER & HH
Jade Mills & N. Robinson 310-285-7508

6+8
9739 OAK PASS RD

$19,995,000 SPANISH

Located in the exclusive gated enclave of Oak Pass Road, 
this magnificent estate is perched on apx. 3.5 acres of park-
like grounds overlooking serene canyon views. Situated up 
a private gated driveway, this compound offers total privacy 
& seamlessly combines modern luxury with the old world 
elegance of a grand Spanish villa. Built in 2010 by architect 
John Reed. Apx. 14,000 s.f. mainhse & 2 bdrm guesthse. 
Library, living room, dining room, & great room w/chef’s 
kitchen. Tremendous master suite.

Blt-Ins,Dshwshr,Dryer,Frzr,Grbg Disp

Open red11-2

MLS#16-143680

SECLUDED NEWER PANORAMIC VIEW 
ESTATE ON DOUBLE LOT

CBRB - BH S
MICHAEL J. LIBOW 310-285-7509

5+6
13377 JAVA DR

$7,295,000 2sty-CONTEMP MED

TRULY SPECIAL & SECLUDED GATED COMPOUND W/
BREATHTAKING PANORAMIC CITY/CYN/MOUNTAIN/PARTIAL 
OCEAN VUS! NEWER (C.1999) & GRAND 2STY HOME. 
SUNLIT RMS W/HI CLNGS/BEAMS/WD FLRS/FRENCH DRS. 
DRAMATIC 2STY ENTRY HALL. VOLUMINOUS LIV RM W/
PATIO & OCEAN/CYN VUS. SEP PANELED LIBRARY. 4 BD 
SUITES UP INCLUDING HUGE MSTR W/OFFICE/LUXE BA/
WALK-IN/LG BALCONY W/SPA & VUS. SUPERB CNTR-ISLE 
KITCH/BRKFST/FAM RM OPEN TO ENDLESS GROUNDS W/
LAWN/WATERFALL PL/PATIOS/FIREPIT/OUTDOOR STUDIO/
BONUS RM & UNOBSTRUCTED VUS! .

WWW.13377JAVA.COM

Refresh. red7995000
11-2

MLS#16-152882

SPANISH VILLA 1/2 ACRE

JOHN AAROE GROUP
Adrian Grant 3109627142

4+4
13470 FIRTH DR

$3,135,000 2sty-SPANISH

This Gated Spanish Villa sited on over a half an acre. With 
canyon and city lights overlooking Beverly Hills. Much sought 
after celebrity enclave on private  cul-de-sac. Beamed 
ceiling and hardwood floors.3 fireplaces in living ,master 
and den .large formal dining room with built-in buffet. French 
doors open to terrace across the entire house. Kitchen with 
updated appliances Large eat in breakfast room. Master 
suite with Balinese bath  on first level. Saltwater pool and 
spa Possible redo

Blt-Ins,Cbl,Dshwshr,Grbg Disp,Fridg

Open red11-2

MLS#16-144872

CAPE COD STYLE HOME WITH 
CALIFORNIA CONTEMPORARY INTERIOR

HILTON & HYLAND
Danelle Lavin 310.367.7533

3+4
1960 COLDWATER CANYON DR

$2,995,000 CAPE COD

Enter this luxury property through secure gates and a 
circular drive shaded by mature magnolia and citrus trees. 
State-of-the-art audio/visual equipment including Lutron 
lighting, security cameras, programmable keyless entry and 
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
rm, family rm, & kitchen allows for an abundance of natural 
light. Sliding glass windows lead to a landscaped deck & 
European style pool w/city views. The large master suite w/
patio faces downtown.

BBQ,Blt-Ins,Cbl,Dshwshr,Dryer,Other

Open NEW11-2

MLS#16-144588

NEW PRICE $5,888,888 TUESDAY 11-2 
BARISTA BAR SERVED

TELES PROPERTIES
Jad Najjar 310-377-3467

4+5
1340 SUNSET PLAZA DR

$5,888,888 TRADITIONAL

Remodeled by published designer Xorin Balbes in 2008. 4 
beds / 5 baths w/ an open floor plan & high-pitched ceilings. 
Beautiful kitchen & family room, overlooking a spacious 
& lush multi-level backyard w/ tropical landscape & pool, 
offering total privacy. Located in the lower Sunset Strip 
w/ easy access to trendy boutiques & restaurants . A very 
dramatic, large living room & fabulous master suite & balcony 
overlooking pool makes this single story multi-level home the 
perfect entertainer's dream.

www.1340SunsetPlaza.com

Refresh. NEW11-2

CONTEMPORARY WITH PANORAMIC 
VIEWS

THE AGENCY
A Comora P Lester MPerez (310) 488-5962

4+5
1924 SUNSET PLAZA DR

$5,825,000 2sty-CONTEMP MED

Tucked away from the street on its own private drive, 
this Sunset Plaza gem offers space and privacy, with an 
expansive backyard and stunning canyon and city views. 
Three bright and roomy en-suite guest rooms are elegant 
and refined, and a staggering master with a bar, fireplace, 
balcony and opulent bath is reminiscent of a luxury suite. 
Amenities such as a saltwater infinity pool, private driveway, 
security system with cameras, and exquisite views complete 
this incredible home in the hills.

Panoramic Views | Infinity Edge Pool

Open NEW11-2

MLS#16-156052

180-DEGREE OCEAN/CITY/CANYON 
VIEWS!

RODEO REALTY - BH
Roger Perry 310-600-1553

5+5.5
9274 WARBLER WAY

$4,750,000 SPANISH

Bird Streets Celebrity Home! 5 bed/5.5 ba, 5000+ sqft home 
on three (3) levels!  Double story entrance.  Open Floor Plan.  
Kitchen jeweled with VIKING ® appliances and opens to 
dining & family room.  Four (4) private & spacious bedrooms 
in the main house. Connected Guest Unit has separate 
entrance w/full kitchen, office, bedroom. Ample theater 
room, Gym & Wine Cellar!  Pool area has views and enclosed 
cabana/lounge room.  A private retreat in the PREMIUM area 
of the Hollywood Hills.

www.RogerPerry.com

Open NEW11-2

SLEEK CONTEMPORARY "LOFT-LIKE" 
4BD/4BA HOME W/ POOL & VIEWS

BERKSHIRE HATHAWAY
STJAMES+CANTER FARAHMAND 310.291.1029

4+3.5
2170 MOUNT OLYMPUS DR

$3,799,000 MODERN

SUSHI LUNCH SERVED!!! Sleek Contemporary 4BD/4BA 
“loft-like” entertainer’s home w/ pool & views in LA’s coveted 
Mount Olympus above the Sunset Strip. Seamless open 
floor plan & completely remodeled w/ wide oak plank floors, 
sliding glass doors, high ceilings, Chef’s kitchen w/ separate 
walk-in pantry, & resort-like outdoor spaces w/ BBQ, fire 
pit & pool. Master suite features head-on views, pvt patio & 
large spa-like bathroom. 3 guest bedrooms & lofted office/
den complete this dream home.

WWW.2170MTOLYMPUS.COM

Lunch NEW11-2

MLS#16-160232

TRULY A MUST SEE!

KW BEVERLY HILLS
Milstein/Silver/Perez 310.867.5598

3+5
8130 WILLOW GLEN RD

$3,599,000 CONTEMPORARY

This stunning home was extensively remodeled in 2016 
using the finest materials and unparalleled architectural 
design.  Featuring a wide open floor plan with high ceilings 
and voluminous living spaces, infused with natural light, 
the property offers 3 Beds, 5 Baths + Screening Room in 
over 5,000sf of the best in So-Cal indoor/outdoor living. 
Eat-in chef’s kitchen with custom made cabinetry and top 
of the line stainless steel appliances.  Located in the much 
acclaimed Carpenter School District.

www.8130WillowGlen.com

Refresh. NEW11-2
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MLS#16-159492

MINI HOLLYWOOD COMPOUND

HILTON & HYLAND
Susan Smith 310.415.5175

3+3
1968 HILLCREST RD

$3,550,000 TRADITIONAL

Gated Mini Compound on half acre property located on a 
street to street lot . On the main level is a 2 bedroom 2 bath 
home w/ open kitchen family room. Master suite includes  
marble bathroom with heated floors. French doors lead to 
patio decks for entertaining, pool, spa & garden pathways. 
separate guest suite w/own kitchen,living room & separate 
entry. 2 more 1 bedroom guest units each w/ own kitchens 
that can be rented out or kept as 1 whole compound. 6 car 
garages.

www.1968hillcrestla.com

Lunch NEW11-2

MLS#16-160050

AN INCREDIBLE OFFERING FOR THE 
MOST DISCRIMINATING CLIENTELE

WEA
Kurt Rappaport 310-860-8889

4+4
2410 CREST VIEW DR

$3,495,000 MODERN

At the end of a prime cul-de-sac, this 1-story warm Modern 
home has been completely remodeled. Walled & pvt w/
soaring ceilings & the ultimate indoor/outdoor lifestyle. 
Incredible open floor plan w/crtyrd entry, grmt kit, open 
family/great rm, formal dining, & media rm. Beautiful master 
ste w/sitting area, luxe natural stone bthrm, steam shower, & 
walk-in closets + 3 other bdrms. Spectacular bckyrd w/outdr 
covered LR, swimmer's pool, waterfall, lawn & rose garden, 
all overlooking beautiful views.

Blt-Ins,Cbl,Dshwshr,Dryer,Frzr,Other

Open NEW11-2

MLS#16-159948

STUNNING SOPHISTICATED CONTEMPORARY 
IN PRIME MOUNT OLYMPUS

MERCER VINE
Kyle Giese

4+4
2362 APOLLO DR

$3,095,000 MODERN

Beautiful open floor plan w/ high ceilings, walls of glass, 2 
fireplaces & spectacular views of the city lights. Featuring a 
gourmet chefs kitchen w/ custom cabinets, stainless steel 
appliances & 18-ft entertainment island. Large entertaining 
backyard w/ generous grassy area & pristine sunny 
swimmers pool. Boasting 4 stylish bedrooms & 4 baths w/ 
all new finishes & designer fixtures throughout.

OH Tues 9/13 & Sun 9/18

Open NEW11-2

REMODELED EMOTIONAL SPANISH 
WITH POOL !

COMPASS
Brent Watson 310-600-9119

5+4
8195 HOLLYWOOD BLV

$2,995,000 2sty-SPANISH

Romantic Spanish re-interpreted by Nate Berkus & Jeremiah 
Brent - Light and bright throughout, with a pool, multiple 
gardens, 5 bedroom suites, each with baths and views of the 
city. Dramatic studio above the garage for home office/arts - 
Tremendous offering and seconds to the strip.

Lunch NEW11-2

MLS#16-158294

SOPHISTICATED CONTEMPORARY 
WITH VIEWS

MERCER VINE
Adam Rosenfeld

4+4
2416 APOLLO DR

$2,099,995 CONTEMPORARY

Sophisticated contemporary renovation w/ views. Amazing 
Master w/ Large walk-in closets & a standing tub w/ 
double vanity. New custom soft-close cabinets in kitchen 
w/ Thermadore/Bertazzoni appliances, Carrera countertops 
& butcher block island. New wood flooring through out. 
Laundry room downstairs & additional storage room that 
can easily be converted into a wine cellar. Sprawling 
1500sf deck, perfect for lounging & entertainment w/ lovely 
panoramic views of the city and canyon.

Dshwshr,Grbg Disp,Micro,Rng/Ovn,Fridg

Open NEW11-2

MLS#16-158062

NEW LISTING! ENTERTAINER'S DREAM!

COLDWELL BANKER RESI
David Sheltraw 310-922-6850

3+3
6969 WOODROW WILSON DR

$1,970,000 ARCHITECTURAL

Designed by Michael King & Diana Pollard and featured in 
the architectural publication Dream Homes, this Hollywood 
Hills home offers a sophisticated open floor plan w/lots 
of natural light. Located in the Hollywood Hills/Mulholland 
corridor. Short distance from the Hollywood Bowl, Runyon 
Canyon, studios, restaurants and coffee shops. Easily 
accessible from the 101 Fwy, Mulholland Dr, and Ventura 
Blvd. Entertainer's dream.

Blt-Ins,Dshwshr,Dryer,Grbg Disp,Micro

Open NEW11-2

MLS#16-157698

ARCHITECTURAL GEM ABOVE 
CHATEAU MARMONT

LUCID WEST REALTY
Steven Pittenger 714-501-0430

3+4
8284 HOLLYWOOD

$1,650,000 ARCHITECTURAL

Stunning hillside property with detached guest suite above 
the Sunset Strip.  Panoramic views from the ocean to 
downtown. Main house 2bd/2.5bth, hardwood flooring, 
professional grade appliances, wood burning fireplace, wrap 
around deck, large hot tub, two 1-bd suites with built-in 
cabinetry/bathrooms with imported tile. Detached garage & 
separate 1-bd guest suite on lower street. New paint inside/
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
high-pitched ceilings, a romantic fireplace with a sitting area, 
a balcony, dual walk in closets and a spacious and large 
attached master bath.

www.nicadadr.com

Open NEW11-2

MLS#16-156370

BEL-AIR HOME WITH STUNNING 
SOUTH-WEST CANYON VIEWS!

HILTON & HYLAND
H. Boyd & M. LaMontagna 310.994.3140

4+3
2717 ANGELO DR

$1,495,000 CONTEMPORARY

Located in the prestigious Bel Air Glen association, this 
stunning residence is move-in ready complete with a bright 
living room with fireplace and soaring high ceilings. Dining 
area with coffered ceilings and windows over looking the 
canyon. Situated on quiet interior street, within walking 
distance to shopping center and amenities - pool, gym, 
party room, tennis, sec patrol, on-site management. This 
home has it all.

HeatherBoydProperties.com

Refresh. NEW11-2

CHARMING TRADITIONAL

COLDWELL BANKER
Sandro Dazzan 310.317.9354

3+3
2880 WOODWARDIA DR

$1,425,000 2sty-TRADITIONAL

Located in the exclusive Bel Air Glen community, this 
stunning residence is move-in-ready complete with its light 
filled open living spaces and high ceilings. Newly remodeled 
kitchen equipped with stainless steel appliances  connects 
to a family room that opens up to an expansive and serene 
entertainers deck,  successfully incorporating the California 
indoor/outdoor living trend. The home boasts elegant wood 
floors throughout, romantic fireplace & a delightful master 
suite with walk-in-closet.

www.DazzanEstates.com

Open NEW11-2

MLS#16-150376

WESTSIDE REALTY GRP
Steven Foonberg 310-474-1013

3+3
10431 SCENARIO LN - BEL AIR

$1,249,000 TRADITIONAL

Tucked away on a lovely canyon site, sits this 3 bed + plus 3 
bath beauty. Walled & Gated from the street. Hardwood living 
room opens up to the dining and kitchen areas with custom 
cabinetry and countertops. One bed on main floor along 
with a ¾ bath. Downstairs is master bedroom with on-suite 
bathroom. Third bedroom is located adjacent plus a full 
bathroom. Property has detached office. Great sized grass 
yard for the kids, dogs and wonderful outdoor gatherings. 
Roscomare Elementary.

www.StevenFoonberg.com

Open NEW11-2

MAJOR RE-BUILD - STYLISH BEVERLY 
GLEN CONTEMPORARY

JOHN AAROE GROUP
CLIFF WEIMER 323-919-4050

2+2
1655 N BEVERLY GLEN BLV

$1,179,000 2sty-CONTEMPORARY

Completed in 2013, this two story "Loft-like" home w/ 2 BD & 
2BA w/ 1,411 sft. Spacious outdoor terraces for entertaining. 
Maple hardwood floors thru-out, free-flowing & open living/
dining/kitchen areas. Custom St Steel Chef''s Kitchen - 
Bertazzoni Range & Hood, Caesarstone counters. Eat-in 
breakfast area & family room w/ adjacent Laundry w/ front 
loading LG w/d. Master & 2nd bedrooms are both on upper 
flr w/ beautifully appointed master bath. Attached garage for 
2 cars & 2 spaces in driveway.

LUNCH AND DESSERT SERVED!

Lunch NEW11-2

MLS#16-123228

MAJOR PRICE ADJUSTMENT FOR THIS 
HOLMBY HILLS ESTATE

BERKSHIRE HATHAWAY H
Sheila Rose 3108901521

5+7
10325 GREENDALE DR

$13,900,000 TUDOR

Majestic gated estate of approx. 1.6 acres. A voluminous 
entry leads to the living room, library, great room, all of 
which feature enhanced finishes & dignified fireplaces. A 
large formal dining room with hand painted dome ceiling 
and French doors with an outside patio 5 Bedrooms plus 
a 1 bedroom detached guest house.  4 suites upstairs, 1 
bedroom downstairs,gym, wine cellar, 6 car garage, an 
elevator and sprawling park like grounds  w/ a pool and spa, 
all add to the exclusiveness of this home.

BBQ,Blt-Ins,Dshwshr,Dryer,Elvtr,Other

Open red11-2

MLS#16-136860

NELSON SHELTON REAL
Joya Ovadya 310 753-7808

7+8
1456 N STRADELLA RD

$8,650,000 MEDITERRANEAN

Spectacular home nestled above Bel Air featuring magnificent 
views from the moment you enter.  Feel the warmth of the 
sunlight from every room flowing from the floor to ceiling 
windows that bring in the enchanting view.  Find elegance 
at every turn. The backyard boasts a pool and a 180 degree 
view!  The 7 bedroom masterpiece is perfect for a family and 
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
window, coved ceiling,brick-front fireplace,bookshelves, 
crown molding & wainscoting. Formal DR opens remodeled 
kitchen & bonus rm w/skylight,great for office/gym (or 4th 
bdrm option). Kitchen updates include distressed wood 
cabinetry,high-end stainless steel appl,Quartz cntrtops & 
sunny breakfast rm w/ French drs to entertainer's deck & 
privately landscaped yd w/ mature fruit trees.

www.2326CamdenAve.com

Open NEW11-2



TU
E

S
D

AY
THE MLS BROKER CARAVAN™  |  TUESDAY OPEN HOUSES200  |  TUESDAY, SEPTEMBER 13, 2016

MLS#16-159074

OPEN TUESDAY 11-2PM

COLDWELL BANKER - BW
Mike Cockinos 310-612-5606

3+2
10436 TENNESSEE AVE

$1,495,000 SPANISH

Gracious Courtyard Spanish beauty. 3bd 2ba 2000sf. light 
filled hm on a 6500sf. lot offers a tranquil arched gated entry 
& spacious red tile courtyard. Center hall flr plan features 
newly refinished hw flrs & stunning authentic period details. 
Kitchen w/breakfast area, built-ins & W/D. Spa and covered 
patio with retractable awning. Central A/H, det. 2 car gar. 
with electric gate securing the driveway. Centrally located & 
close to the Westside Pavilion and Century City. Westwood 
Charter School.

Clng Fan,Dshwshr,Dryer,Grbg Disp,Rng/Ovn

Open NEW11-2

MLS#16-157186

MOVE-IN CONDITION CRAFTSMAN IN 
WESTWOOD CHARTER

THE AGENCY, PT
Kelmenson & Cataldi 310-863-3030

3+2
2350 VETERAN AVE

$1,699,000 1sty-CRAFTSMAN

Turn-key one story Craftsman w/ soaring vaulted ceilings, 
open floor plan & situated in acclaimed Westwood Charter 
school district. Abundance of natural light, 3beds/2 baths, 
open kitchen, Viking appliances, custom cabinetry & Carrera 
marble countertops. Kitchen/seating area opens graciously 
to covered patio & lushly landscaped/secluded backyard, 
perfect for outdoor dining/entertaining. Master suite w/ 
French doors opening to the backyard. Moments to schools, 
restaurants, shopping, theaters.

www.TurnKeyCraftsman.com

Open rev11-2

05 Westwood - Century City Condo / Co-op

MLS#16-158290

LIVE IN LUXURY AT THE CARLYLE 
RESIDENCES ON WILSHIRE

COLDWELL BANKER BHN
Christophe Choo 310 777 6342

2+3
10776 WILSHIRE #1803

$3,300,000 CONTEMPORARY

The ultimate in luxury at The Carlyle on Wilshire.  North & 
South West facing unit with high ceilings & exceptional views 
of Westwood, Bel Air & the Wilshire Corridor.  Elegant formal 
entry, stunning wood floors, sumptuous living room w/ FP & 
views, distinctive dining room, wonderful kitchen w/ center 
island, sitting & eating areas beneath a fabulous picture 
window, wonderful den w/ built-in lounge & powder rm for 
guests. Master suite has a sitting area & picture window w/ 
stunning master bath.

TheCarlyleResidence1803.com

Open NEW11-2 632B3

CHIC NEW YORK INSPIRED UNIT!

COLDWELL BANKER RESI
J. Hancock/J. Siegal 310-777-6351

2+2.5
10776 WILSHIRE BLV, UNIT 2003

$3,250,000 1sty-ARCHITECTURAL

Elegant 2 + Den unit offered at the prestigious Carlyle, 20th 
floor of this architecturally significant 24-story bldg.  Private 
elevator leads to elegant entry that leads to the LR w/ an 
open floorplan, walls of glass, balcony & expansive views. 
A gourmet kitchen has been customized to include an 
expanded center island for add’l seating & breakfast nook. 
Two bedroom suites located on opposite sides of the unit. 
Huge closet and sumptuous bath w/ double sinks & soaking 
tub in master suite.

Bring or Send Clients!

Open NEW11-2

MLS#16-159486

LUX LE PARC CONDOMINIUM

BERKSHIRE HATHAWAY
Larry Young 310-777-2879

2+4
10108 EMPYREAN WAY #101

$2,745,000 FRENCH

Rare, coveted large, 1st floor 2 BD/4 BA unit at Century 
City’s premier Le Parc, w/ its meandering waterways, 
picturesque landscape & fine resident services. Its large 
patio & generously-sized rms make this elegant condo 
home feel much like a single family residence. Architectural 
pluses like higher ceilings, large windows & tall French drs 
add light & style. Formal entry rotunda. Formal living, dining 
& breakfast rms. Uncommonly large master w/ dual baths. 
Large 2nd BD ste. Den. Laundry rm.

Blt-Ins,Dshwshr,Dryer,Frzr,Grbg Disp

Open NEW11-2

MLS#16-153086

BEAUTIFUL CONDO IN PARK WILSHIRE

RODEO REALTY - BEVER
Linda Faber 310 600-3238

2+3
10724 WILSHIRE #1205

$1,695,000 TRADITIONAL

Elegant 2 bedroom 2 1/2 bath condo totally redone. Mirrored 
powder room, marble entry, dining room, and kitchen. Brand 
New Kitchen Aid Oven Dishwasher and Cook top. Sub 
Zero Refrigerator. Built in Wall Unit in Living Room. Brand 
New Wool carpeting throughout. Large walk-in closet in 
the master suite. Jacuzzi bath with separate shower. 24hr 
security,valet,pool recreation room and state of the art gym. 
Buyer to cooperate with seller regarding a 1031 exchange. 
Seller is a licensed real estate agent

Blt-Ins

Open NEW11-2

MLS#16-159960

BRIGHT AND SPACIOUS TWO STORY 
PENTHOUSE WITH 3 BED + 3 BATH

PARTNERS TRUST BRENT
Daniel Hicks 310-500-1418

3+3
1741 S BENTLEY AVE #3

$1,179,000 MEDITERRANEAN

Spacious 3 bed 2 story penthouse with warm wood floors, 
custom moldings, gas fireplace,extended balcony and a 
formal dining room. Gourmet kitchen with rich custom 
cabinets, granite counter, stone floors and Viking stainless 
steel appliances. Luxurious master suite has a fireplace, 2 
large walk in closets, stone bath, separate tub n shower and 
a dual vanity. In the heartbeat of the Westside, minutes from 
Century City & Westwood village which offers world class 
shopping, dining, entertainment.

Blt-Ins,Cbl,Dshwshr,Dryer,Grbg Disp

Open NEW11-2

WESTWOOD 3 BEDROOM TOWNHOUSE

GIBSON INTERNATIONAL
Stephanie/Dick Franklin 310-418-9351

3+2.5
1623 GREENFIELD AVE, UNIT 3

$859,000 3sty-TRADITIONAL

Large immaculate townhouse in a 4 unit building with 3br 
2.5ba plus a large bonus room.  The step down living room 
has a fireplace, adjoining dining room and a balcony with a 
small yard. The unit has hardwood floors and the updated 
kitchen has a breakfast area and laundry.  All bedrooms are 
upstairs and the bonus room is on a lower level with direct 
access to the garage (through a small hallway) and side by 
side parking.   The master has a walk in closet,a balcony and 
full BA with spa tub.

Built-ins

Open NEW11-2

FABULOUS CONDO W/ SOARING CEILINGS 
& WONDERFUL WESTERN LIGHT

PARTNERS TRUST BW
Stearns, Tsow 310.850.9284

2+2.5
1944 GLENDON AVE, UNIT 301

$839,000 TRADITIONAL

Located on a great quiet block, close to many shops and 
restaurants on Westwood Blvd, Santa Monica Blvd and 
the West Side Pavilion. Top floor, front-facing unit with two 
private patios and side by side premier parking with storage. 
Excellent two bedroom, three bath floorplan with large open 
studio/loft. Kitchen has been tastefully remodeled. Building 
features pool, spa, gym and rec room.

Built-ins, oven/range, fridge, freezer

Open NEW11-2

MLS#16-158264

PRISTINE 2 BR ONE LEVEL CONDO IN 
WESTWOOD/CENTURY CITY AREA

KELLER WILLIAMS WORL
Grace Stutz 3105795204

2+2
1950 S BEVERLY GLEN #101

$758,800

2+2 one-level condo, Spacious & bright corner unit 
featuring arched entry in LR, fireplace, solid bamboo floors, 
Berber,  porcelain travertine tiles. Remodeled kitchen w/ 
SS appliances & white quartz counter tops. Huge dining 
leads to the balcony. The master has updated bath, walk-in 
closet. Oversize 2nd BR with a wall of bookshelves. Walk to 
Westfied mall. 2 parking spaces, plus storage.

Dshwshr,Grbg Disp,Micro,Rng/Ovn,Fridg

Open NEW11-2
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MLS#16-160188

REMODELED PENTHOUSE 2 BDRM W/ 
LOFT & ROOFTOP PATIO

COLDWELL BANKER RESI
Scott McIntosh 310-979-3942

2+2
1717 MALCOLM AVE #PH3

$735,000 ARCHITECTURAL

This stunning architectural 2-story penthouse has been 
completely remodeled throughout & features 2-stry ceilings 
& open floor plan in the living area, grmt kitchn w/ newer 
cabinetry, quartz stone counters & stainless steel appliances. 
Upgraded contemporary bathrms, 3 frplcs. Large upstairs 
loft that opens to a rooftop deck. Intimate complex has 
secure access, lobby waiting room & gated 2 car tandem 
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

HILTON & HYLAND
Sutton/Williams&Williams 310-691-5935

5+7
140 S CLIFFWOOD AVE

$10,900,000 CONTEMP MED

An ultra private and gated Mediterranean estate in the 
exclusive Brentwood Park. An entertainers dream, the 
architecture delivers incredible volume, scale & flow 
throughout, with double height ceilings and oversized rooms.  
A true sense of luxury can be felt throughout. Take a dip 
in the generous swimmers pool surrounded by mature 
giant palm trees, fruit trees and sycamores.  This seamless 
integration of indoor/outdoor living creates a space ideal for 
the ultimate California lifestyle.

BBQ,Blt-Ins,Dshwshr,Rng/Ovn,Fridg

Open NEW11-2

BREATHTAKING CONTEMPORARY ON 
NOTABLE STREET IN BRENTWOOD

JOHN AAROE GROUP
Sally Forster Jones 310.691.7888

8+12
8 OAKMONT DR

$10,950,000 CONTEMPORARY

Fall in love w/ this breathtaking contemporary nestled behind 
a gated entry on a notable street in sought after Brentwood. 
This unbeatable location on prestigious Oakmont Dr. 
provides incredible privacy in a secluded setting. Designed 
w/ the finest architectural integrity, this 8bd + 12ba home 
will truly appeal to the most discerning buyers. Truly feel 
like royalty in this one-of-a-kind retreat. The embodiment 
of gorgeous design, this spectacular home makes a lasting 
impression!

8Oakmont.com

Lunch NEW11-2

MLS#16-159408

THE AGENCY
Farrah Aldjufrie

7+8
457 N ROCKINGHAM AVE

$19,950,000 TRADITIONAL

Behind private gates in exclusive Brentwood Park, this 
magnificent traditional estate offers unbridled elegance 
and privacy with gorgeous canyon views. Newly renovated 
interiors include formal and informal living and dining 
spaces, study and chef’s kitchen. Sprawling master suite 
features large terrace, dual bathrooms and walk-in closets. 
Additional amenities include a screening room, billiards 
room, gym, guest apartment, wine room and backyard 
recently updated with deck, pool, spa and cabana.

Dshwshr,Rng/Ovn

Open NEW11-2
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STUNNING & SOPHISTICATED 
TRADITIONAL IN GREAT LOCATION

JOHN AAROE GROUP
Sally Forster Jones 310.691.7888

6+6.5
505 N TIGERTAIL RD

$5,995,000 TRADITIONAL

This exceptional, 6 bd. + 6.5 ba., Brentwood home epitomizes 
a well-kept & stunning Traditional style nestled amongst 
mature landscaping in complete privacy. The striking foyer 
instantly greets you as you walk in to this incredible home. 
Featuring an elegant library, prvt. office, comfortable family 
rm., & formal dining + living rm., this gorgeous traditional 
has it all. You will find this gorgeous & welcoming home in a 
fantastic location – don’t miss out!

505Tigertail.com

Lunch NEW11-2

MLS#16-160314

JOIN US FOR TACO TUESDAY!

PARTNERS TRUST BH
Smith & Berg 310-500-3931

5+7
868 LEONARD RD

$5,995,000 2sty-MODERN

Thoughtfully placed on an idyllic cul-de-sac, this newly 
constructed Modern was beautifully conceived by Marmol 
Radziner to blend effortlessly into the hillside topography 
by way of native materials & flawless design. The ground 
fl includes a state-of-the-art kitch, dining rm, separate 
caterer's kitch, wine rm, & guest suite w/a private side 
entrance. Ascend to the second fl to find a luminous semi-
private transitional lounge space & four beds, each w/floor-
to-ceiling windows & White Oak flrs.

868leonard.com

Open NEW11-2

MLS#16-145548

PRIVATE & GATED RETREAT - 
MOTIVATED SELLER

THE AGENCY
David / Anna Solomon 424.400.5905

6+4.5
1130 N BUNDY DR

$5,250,000 MID-CENTURY

Ultra-private and gated Brentwood home with amazing 
grounds designed by renowned landscape architect Jay 
Griffith. Behind Jay's signature gates sits a truly special 
home ready for move in or with possibilities for an easy 
upgrade to take this home to a whole new level. Romantic 
pool setting with wonderful lush grounds for entertaining 
intimately or large scale. Currently setup with two distinct 
wings. Home includes gracious living room, formal dining 
room, spacious kitchen with family room.
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
with 3/4 bath could be converted into a 2 or 3 bdrm. guest 
quarters. Kitchen updated w/countertops, tiled backsplash, 
dishwasher & washer/dryer. Bathroom w/orig. art deco tiles. 
Master w/bay window & walk in closet. 2nd bedroom w/built-
ins. Sunny, smaller 3rd bdrm. add-on may serve as an office. 
Orig. hardwood floors w/walnut inlays & borders. Some tile 
floors. Big back yard. New horizontal plumbing, sewer line & 
paint. Plenty of storage.

Charming & Bright! Original Details!

Open NEW11-2

07 West L.A. Condo / Co-op

DESIGNED TO DELIVER

PARTNERS TRUST BH
Smith & Berg 310.500.3931

4+3.5
1253 GRANVILLE AVE, UNIT 105

$1,179,000 3sty-CONTEMPORARY

This 4 bed, 3.5 bath condo w/a private garage is light & 
bright throughout. Walk through the front door & become 
enchanted by the spacious rooms & the sunbeams that seem 
to dance through the windows. The large living room leads 
into the dining rm & kitchen w/custom built ins & granite 
counter tops. Walk upstairs to the loft & onto the deck w/
west views. The large master suite w/fireplace, walk in closet 
& private balcony are sure to astound. Located near some of 
the best shopping and dining.

1253granville105.com

Open NEW11-2

MLS#16-159374

TOP FLOOR LUXURY MEDITERRANEAN 
CONDO

PARTNERS TRUST BRENT
Tanya Memoli 310-903-7525

3+2.5
1522 AMHERST AVE #402

$869,000 CONTEMP MED

Beautifully appointed TOP FLOOR single level condo in a 
newer Mediterranean courtyard bldg. Open floor plan w/ 3 
bedrooms/2.5 bathrooms & filled w/ natural sunlight. The 
chef's kitchen has cherry cabinets, gas stove, stainless 
steel appls,  Private balcony & accommodates enough room 
for a bbq & green thumb. Gated/controlled access building 
w/common roof top deck. Located in West L.A.~ close 
proximity to coffee shops, restaurants & retail!

Dshwshr,Dryer,Micro,Rng/Ovn,Fridg,Other

Open NEW11-2

08 Cheviot Hills - Rancho Park Single Family

MLS#16-158084

SOTHEBY'S INTERNATIO
Alison Whitaker

3+2
3306 BARBYDELL DR

$2,425,000 TRADITIONAL

NEW LOOK, NEW PRICE!!! Rare, BRAND NEW remodel in 
Cheviot Hills HOA boasts a sprawling single level home 
(2700sf) with 3br/2ba on a large lot (8,471sf). Abundant 
natural light, luxurious finishes, exquisite dark hardwood 
floors throughout, perfectly cool/neutral tones, custom 
blinds, and 2 fireplaces by Rex Pratt. Kitchen features 
extensive custom cabinetry, Caesarstone counter tops, 
stainless steel appliances, Italian oven range with double 
oven, built-in microwave and breakfast nook.

Open NEW11-2

MAJOR FIXER / TEAR DOWN BRING 
INVESTORS

COLDWELL BANKER RESI
Ben Lee 310 858 5489

3+2
3119 QUEENSBURY DR

$1,699,000 TEAR-DOWN

Excellent opportunity -- not to be missed!!  Major fixer or 
tear down.  Property located in Cheviot Hills Country Club 
HOA area.

Open NEW11-2

MLS#16-139900

NEED SPANISH?  WE HAVE YOU 
COVERED

LAMERICA REAL ESTATE
Paul Wylie 323-515-9585

4+5
2607 PATRICIA AVE

$3,555,000 SPANISH

New construction, Best custom luxury Spanish home, Casa 
de Patricia, by the acclaimed Stewart-Gulrajani Design 
Team, overlooks the golf course. Cool ocean breezes, 
chirping birds, & timeless beauty are abundantly experienced 
here. Wonderful mature landscaping creates multiple private 
outdoor lifestyle experiences in the two wonderful yards. 
Gorgeous home with high ceilings & amazing spacious 
floor plan.

Blt-Ins,Dshwshr,Hood Fan,Micro,Fridg

Open rev11-2

09 Beverlywood Vicinity Single Family

MLS#16-158202

EXTRAORDINARY 3BR+3BA SPANISH IN 
PRIME BEVERLY HILLS ADJ. LO

COMPASS
Jeremy Ives 3108581902

3+3
1173 RODEO DR

$2,895,000 2sty-SPANISH

Extraordinary 3BR+3BA custom Spanish w/pool in sought 
after BH Adj. location. Elegant LR w/fp, formal DR, lrg 
traditional kitchen w/breakfast rm, maids quarters & den/
library/possible 2nd master suite. 2nd flr features 2BRs w/
ensuite BAs including luxurious master w/sitting area & walk-
in closet. Hrdwd flrs & custom detailing thruout. Prvt outdoor 
area w/covered patio, lrg sparkling pool, 566 sqft guesthouse 
& beautifully landscaped grounds. Next to BH, Century City 
& Pico/Beverly shops.

1173RodeoDrive.com

Open NEW11-2

MLS#16-158244

EXQUISITE 4BR BRAND NEW CONSTRUCTION 
IN COVETED BEVERLYWOOD

COMPASS
Jeremy Ives 3108581902

4+4.5
1700 BAGLEY AVE

$2,850,000 2sty-CONTEMP MED

Exquisite 4BR+4.5BA BVWD HOA new construction, custom 
built w/modern style & luxury. Spacious open flr plan 
featuring stylish living rm w/fp opening to formal dining area. 
Gourmet chef’s kitchen w/Viking appls & generous eat-in/
lounge area. Master suite w/balcony, lrg walk-in & spa-like 
bath. French white oak hrdwd flrs, hi-end fixtures, surround 
system sound & security system thruout. Lrg grassy yard & 
impressive patio deck. Close to BH, Century City & Pico/
Beverly shops. Definitely a must see!

1700BagleyAvenue.com

Open NEW11-2
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MLS#16-159384

NEW CONSTRUCTION! UNIQUE 
OPPORTUNITY IN PRIME BEVERLYWOOD!

JOHN AAROE GROUP
Sally Forster Jones 310.691.7888

5+4
9022 W 25TH ST

$1,895,000 CAPE COD

Newly constructed, this stunning Cape Cod inspired 
traditional was designed for comfortable living w/ a warm 
& sophisticated appeal.  High ceilings & large windows 
flood interior spaces w/ light throughout this 5 bd., 4 ba. 
home. The highest quality materials throughout, composed 
w/ a thoughtful designer’s touch – wide plank wood 
floors, decorative moldings, & chic fixtures. This beautiful 
Beverlywood home has been executed w/ attention to detail 
& substantial quality.

902225thStreet.com

Lunch NEW11-2

MLS#16-159726

CHARACTER SPANISH BUNGALOW!

JOHN AAROE GROUP
Rachelle Rosten 3107105151

2+2
1126 S ELM DR

$1,099,000 SPANISH

Character 1926 Spanish bungalow featuring beautiful 
courtyard entry with fountain, grand living room with beamed 
barrel ceiling and fireplace, formal dining room, breakfast 
room, updated kitchen and private lush backyard with built-
in BBQ. The two car detached garage with alley access is 
a great convenience plus front driveway for additional off 
street parking. Perfectly located adjacent to Beverly Hills and 
Beverlywood near places of worship, shops and schools.

Open NEW11-2

09 Beverlywood Vicinity Condo / Co-op

MLS#16-159916

STUNNING VIEWS, LIGHT & BRIGHT 
SINGLE LEVEL CONDO

PT BEVERLY HILLS
Laura Barton  Nancy Ross 310-500-3985

2+3
1100 S CLARK DR #301

$839,000 CONTEMPORARY

2 bedrm & 2.5 bathrm condo in a smaller 4 floor, 10 unit 
building. Living rm w/ frplc & dining area, each w/ French drs 
leading to outdr balconies. Kitchen boasts granite counter 
tops, ample cabinets. Spacious master bedrm ste w/ walk-
in closet & bathrm w/ dual sinks. The 2nd bedrm suite & 
powder rm complete this desirable corner unit w/ natural 
light exposures & vus of the Hollywood Hills & Century City! 
Add'l features include new sisal style carpet, fresh paint, 
rooftop sundeck & S/S  parking

Blt-Ins,Dshwshr,Dryer,Grbg Disp,Micro

Open NEW11-2

09 Beverlywood Vicinity Income

MLS#16-151932

STUNNING! DROP DEAD GORGEOUS! 
COMPLETELY RENOVATED DUPLEX!!

BEV. HILLS RLTY GRP
Craig A. Brick (310) 275-1908

Duplex    
1480 REXFORD DR

$2,599,000 2sty-SPANISH

BEV. HILLS ADJACENT 1929 SPANISH DUPLEX. CHECK-
OUT MLS PHOTOS! TOTAL TRANSFORMATION: STUNNING 
HME WITH A PRIVATE BACK-YD+COVERED & GATED 
PARKING FOR 3+3 AUTOS + A RENTAL UNIT BELOW. 
Upper Owner’s apprx. 2,500 SF. Lower Unit apprx. 2,257 
SF. UPDATED Plumbing, Electrical, Foundation, Roof, Sewer 
Lines, Rebuilt Wd-Burning F.P’s, Vaulted/Coffered Ceilings, 
Hdwd Flrs, A/C/FA Heat, Bathrms, Gourmet Kitchen’s with 
S.S. Appls +  W/D’s plus Offices, Brkft Rm’s, F.Dining Rm’s & 
3 Large Bdrms in each unit.

EVERTHING! BUILT-INS, W&D, ALL IN S.S.

Open NEW12-2 632G4

10 West Hollywood Vicinity Single Family

MLS#16-159234

NEWLY BUILT MODERN HOME!

ROYAL ESTATE PROPERT
Aristide Buhoiu 818.445.4663

5+6
741 N SIERRA BONITA AVE

$2,975,000 2sty-MODERN

Sophisticated new modern home in the West Hollywood/
Melrose District Area! Just walking distance from Melrose, 
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

Open NEW11-2

MLS#16-159858

GORGEOUS & SPACIOUS SINGLE-
LEVEL CONDOMINIUM IN WEHO.

TELES / COLDWELL
Allie Riley/M.Collins 310-467-4567

2+2
930 N WETHERLY DR #202

$888,000 CONTEMPORARY

Desirable "Norma Triangle." W/ over 1600SF of living space, 
this unit offers generously-sized rms w/ a stunning updated 
kitchen w/high-end appliances/finishes, & custom cabinetry, 
stack-able W/D in unit, built-ins, & various smart-home 
features.Also featured: high ceilings, recessed lighting, gas 
FP, newer flrs, ample closet space, & an incredibly functional 
flr plan w/a large balcony.Master bed also includes a huge 
walk in closet & an attached bonus space w/built-ins, perfect 
for a home office.

www.WetherlyCondo.com

Open NEW11-2

MLS#16-160348

TRADITIONAL GARDEN TOWNHOUSE

HALTON PARDEE
Jonathan Pearson 310-907-6517

2+1
7915 NORTON AVE #3/8

$797,500 3sty-TRADITIONAL

Minutes from the Sunset Strip rests this stunning updated 
townhome. Historic 2 bed, 1 bath home charms from the 
lush courtyard to the preserved architectural details like 
built-in cabinets and domed ceilings. Bosch appliances, 
dimmable recessed lighting add functionality to the condo's 
beauty. A skylit bonus room through the master opens to 
creative conversions.What's more, 1 covered parking space 
with private storage is deeded. Low HOA dues and a healthy 
110% funded reserve. See it today!

Blt-Ins,Dshwshr,Rng/Ovn,Fridg,

Lunch NEW11-2

MLS#16-160328

TRES CHIC!!!

KELLER WILLIAMS BH
Lee Ziff 3109457752

1+1
1323 N HAYWORTH AVE #E

$649,000 FRENCH

Chic, sophisticated & stunning at Chateau Brittany.  Units 
in this French inspired compound rarely become available, 
especially ones like this. Designer done condo with beautiful 
hardwood floors throughout, living room with office area and 
views out to the lush grounds of the property.  Bathroom 
has stone counter & Carrera marble floors and shower, open 
kitchen w/stainless appliances & dining area. Bedroom has 
custom walk-in closet. Charming courtyard setting with pool, 
spa and lounge area.

Dshwshr,Rng/Ovn,Fridg

Open NEW11-2

HISTORIC WEST HOLLYWOOD CONDO!

RODEO REALTY, INC.
Brad Downs 310-435-3225

1+1
1248 N FLORES ST, UNIT 2

$625,000 1sty-FRENCH NORMANDY

Fully-restored and updated condo in one of the best historic 
condo buildings in West Hollywood. Rooms of generous 
proportions. 1 bedroom + formal dining room/convertible 
den. Amazing kitchen with vintage-style modern appliances 
and original tile details. A/C and laundry in unit. One car 
parking in detached garage. See full-page ad or visit www.
historicwesthollywoodcondo.com for additional information 
and photos. Don't miss this rare opportunity!

Cbl,Dshwshr,W/D, A/C

Open NEW11-2

CITY HOME

KELLER WILLIAMS
Scottman Wall 310-780-8001

2+1.5
1412 N CRESCENT HEIGHTS BLV, UNIT 104

$617,000 1sty-CONTEMPORARY

Contemporary City Home in the Heart of West Hollywood. 
Gracious Living Areas Featuring New Hardwood Floors, 
Step Down Great Room with Cozy Fireplace, Bonus Den 
/ Study adjacent to Dining Area. Updated Cook's Kitchen 
with Shaker Style Cabinetry, Granite Counters, Stainless 
Steel Appliances and Abundant Storage. Master Retreat 
encompasses a Spa Style Bath with Dual Vanities, Luxurious 
Soaking Tub, Glassed-In Shower and Large Walk-In Closet. 
Intimate, Unique, A place to Call Home.

Stove, Ref, A/C, W/D, FP, Hdwd, 2 Pkg

Open NEW11-2

MLS#16-141420

HEART OF WEHO. LAUNDRY AND 
HARDWOOD FLOORS 3% COMM.

SOTHEBY'S INTERNATIO
Ron Thomas 310-205-0305

1+1
837 N WEST KNOLL DR #220

$469,000 1sty-CONTEMPORARY

Amazing combination of location, prime WEHO and a 
remodeled unit with hardwood floors, a newer bathroom & 
kitchen, and laundry inside. There is a westerly view from the 
bedroom to the Hollywood Hills. The building features a pool, 
spa, grills & E Q Ins. and its close to All.

washer dryer and dish washer

Open rev11-2

11 Venice Single Family

MLS#16-159762

JOHN REED URBAN ELEGANCE

HALTON PARDEE
Tamra (Tami) Pardee 310-907-6517
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

a/c,refrigerator,range/oven,washer/dryer

Open NEW11-2 672 D2

13 Condo / Co-op

STUNNING TOP FLOOR TOWNHOME IN 
GREAT PART OF MAR VISTA!

KW-SANTA MONICA
WALKER SPANIER GROUP 310-430-1513

2+2
11818 COURTLEIGH DR, UNIT 201

$699,000 2sty-CONTEMPORARY

2 bdrm & 2 bath + Huge loft that leads to a very private 
& massive roof top deck, great for entertaining. Feels like 
a single family home. Amazing open flr plan w/ extremely 
high beautiful vaulted ceilings in living rm & loft. New Stone 
tiled floors. Lrg living rm/dining w/ fireplace. Remodeled 
chef's kitchen w/ Caesar stone counters & stainless steel 
appliances. Lrg master bdrm w/ remodeled bthrm. Laundry 
inside unit, nice views from deck. Close to trendy Mar Vista 
shops & restaurants.

Scott Walker + Neil Spanier

Open NEW11-2

MLS#16-159346

KELLER WILLIAMS-SANT
Todd Miller 310-560-2999

2+2
3636 JASMINE AVE #402

$649,000 CONTEMP MED

Gorgeous penthouse condo with city views! Located in a 
new building, built in 2009, the 4th floor, corner unit has a 
bright open design. Gourmet kitchen with granite counters 
& stainless steel appliances. All systems new as of 2009 
with central air & heat, dual pane windows and washer & 
dryer. The Jasmine Villas has an open courtyard design and 
is located next to everything in downtown Culver City. Near 
restaurants, shops, weekly farmer's market, & Arc Light 
Cinema. Near Expo Light Rail Station!

Dshwshr,Dryer,Micro,Rng/Ovn,Fridg,Other

Open NEW1-4

14 Santa Monica Single Family

CHARMING ORIGINAL SPANISH SINGLE 
LEVEL HOME

PARTNERS TRUST SM
John Hathorn 310-458-4024

3+1.75
609 11TH ST

$3,195,000 SPANISH

Around 2,266 sq ft of interior space w/sparkling pool, patio & 
large detached guest room.  Tons of natural light, hardwood 
floors & original detailing.  Large dining room opens to 
front family room/office/playroom., step down living room 
w/beamed ceiling, tile fireplace, bright kitchen.  Master 
bedroom leads to sun room overlooking private backyard w/
mature landscaping.  Large detached guest room w/kitchen 
featuring fridge, stove & ¾ bath.  Roosevelt school district.

Built-ins

Open NEW11-2

MLS#16-146028

WELL-FINISHED 2-STORY SUNSET 
PARK

RODEO REALTY - BH
T. Rustad P. Maurice 310-623-8825

4+3
2260 27TH ST

$2,299,000 TRADITIONAL

A wonderful opportunity for a well-finished 2-story home 
in Sunset Park. Situated on an oversized parcel (7680 sf), 
in a superb mid-block location on a tree lined street w/
garage accessed from st, (or potentially from alley, opening 
up yd to wide greenspace). The main level features: formal 
entry, living rm w/fp, guest bd (4th bedrm or study/library/
den), bath, hdwd flrs & a bright sunlit open-concept din-
kit-fam rm. The kit features ss appliances, granite counters, 
banquette & breakfast bar...

2260twentyseventh.com

Open NEW11-2

MLS#16-160642

STRIKING CONTEMPORARY REMODEL 
IN SUNSET PARK!

KELLER WILLIAMS-SANT
Sherri Noel (310) 994-8721

4+2
3316 PEARL ST

$1,695,000 1sty-CONTEMPORARY

This gorgeous recently renovated home in a prime school 
district was meticulously upgraded by the current owners. 
The minute you arrive and see the Mangaris wood deck and 
LED lighting it will give you a sense of the attention to detail 
you'll discover inside. An open kitchen concept with new 
cabinets, counters and flooring is perfect for entertaining 
family and friends. The large living rm with hardwood flrs and 
wood burning fireplace is flooded with light.

Dshwshr,Rng/Ovn,Fridg

Open NEW11-2

MLS#16-152300

FRANK LLOYD WRIGHT-INSPIRED 
HOME IN GILLETTE'S REGENT SQUARE

KW SILICON BEACH
Rick & Panos 424.274.2533

6+6
739 20TH ST

$5,595,000 CONTEMPORARY

Located in Gillette's Regent Square, 5 bed + maid's quarter, 
6 bath + powder room. Living room w/ wet bar & fridge. 
Kitchen has a Viking stove, a Subzero double fridge. Master 
Suite w/ large storage & walk--in closet. The other 3 bed. 
have their own patio & bath. Backyard w/ fireplace, pool, 
jacuzzi & waterfall. Features: Central vacuum, laundry chute, 
surround-sound, sweeping staircase, 4 fireplaces, skylight, 
lighting on dimmers. 2-car garage + a 2 car parking driveway, 
an EV charging station

www.73920th.com

Open red11-2

MLS#16-156632

SOUTH HAMPTON HOME NORTH OF 
MONTANA

COLDWELL BANKER RESI
Ron Wynn 310-963-9944

6+9
455 21ST PL

$6,495,000 CAPE COD

Special home with tremendous attention to detail. Open 
living and dining room spaces are complete with fireplace 
and crown molding. On the main level there is a private guest 
en suite, an office and a chef's kitchen with family room.
The basement level is simply an extension of the upstairs, 
features an entertaining area, theater/media room, a custom 
designed wine cellar, and a home gym with private bathroom 
and sauna. Beautiful backyard with full sized loggia, BBQ 
and fireplace for entertaining.

BBQ,Blt-Ins,Dshwshr,Grbg Disp,Hood Fan

Open rev11-2

MLS#16-154718

ONE-OF-A-KIND EAST COAST 
TRADITIONAL NORTH OF MONTANA!

PARTNERS TRUST SM
Charles Pence 310-458-4024

5+6
421 23RD ST

$5,995,000 3sty-OTHER

Superior craftsmanship & materials. 3 level East Coast 
home, 5bd+6ba, over 6,500 sf.  Ideal layout & perf for 
entertainment.   Main level w/ study/library, step down living 
rm w/brick frplce, spacious FDR, cozy outdoor patio, Chef’s 
kitchen w/all Viking appliances.  Enormous lower level w/
media/game rm, gym & powder rm.   The  large master 
suite on upper level  features high vaulted ceil, balcony 
overlooking sparkling pool, spa & green bckyrd w/lux master 
bath. Top notch fixtures all throughout.

Built-ins

Open rev11-2

MLS#16-122746

MOTIVATED SELLER. NOW PRICED AT 
ONLY $806 PER SQ FT!

PARTNERS TRUST SM
John Hathorn 310-458-4024

5+6
416 18TH ST

$4,950,000 2sty-MEDITERRANEAN

Beautiful Mediterranean located on one of the very best 
streets north of Montana Ave in the 400 block of 18th St.   
Features an ideal floor plan & could not be replicated under 
today’s restrictive building codes.  Over 6,100 sq ft- all above 
ground!  Soaring ceil, spacious rooms, lots of closet space 
& natural light.  Living room w/frplce, open kitchen, family 
room w/wet bar & frplce.  4 en-suite bedrooms up w/maids 
down.  Grassy backyard w/patio.  Franklin School Dist. 
Motivated seller.

Built-ins

Open rev11-2
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MLS#16-152900

COLDWELL BANKER RESI
Valerie Fitzgerald 310-285-7515

6+7
607 26TH ST

$3,950,000 CONTEMP MED

Newer custom built Mediterranean on the border of 
Brentwood/Santa Monica with 2 story entry, high ceilings, 
library office and a very open floor plan. Approximately 5,862 
sf with 6 bedrooms  and 7 bathrooms hardwood and stone 
floors, open kitchen, family room with French doors to the 
pool. Beautifully appointed master with luxurious bath and 
balcony overlooking yard.

Blt-Ins,Cbl,Dshwshr,Frzr,Grbg Disp,Other

Open rev12-2

14 Santa Monica Condo / Co-op

MLS#16-157808

CHARMING, 2,671 SF TOWNHOUSE ON 
GEORGINA- 1/2 BLOCK TO OCEAN

JOAN LURIE REALTY
Joan Lurie Farb 310-968-4900

2+3
123 GEORGINA AVE #5

$2,490,000 COUNTRY ENGLISH

RARE OFFERING!  Most coveted location & premier 
townhouse complex in SM!  Located on a prime, residential 
street, 1/2 blk from Ocean Ave and 1 blk. S. of San Vicente. 
Spacious, tri-level townhome, 2,671 SF per tax assessor with 
2 bdrms, 2 baths and office area up, liv rm, dining, kitchen, 
lg. breakfast room and half bath on main level. Multi-purpose 
room/office/studio and laundry on the level below.  Hdwd. 
flrs, 2 fplcs, high ceilings & crown moldings. 2 side x side 
pkg. Bldg. has EQ insurance.

Blt-Ins,Dishwasher,Refrig,Washer, Drayer

Lunch NEW11-2

MLS#16-157652

NOTED ARCHITECTURAL WITH OCEAN 
VIEWS

HALTON PARDEE AND PA
Tamra (Tami) Pardee 3109076517

2+3
2203 3RD ST #6

$2,185,000 MODERN

Ocean View Architectural residence designed by noted 
Architect. The kitchen offers updated Caesarstone counter 
tops, stainless appliances, led lights & plenty of access to 
the patio for entertaining. This sun drenched 2297 square 
foot home offers 2bd, 2.5 bth+office/loft, Living room w/hi 
ceilings, endless light, wood burning fireplace & wide plank 
French oak wood floors. Master bedroom en-suite with walk 
out patio & walk-in closet. 2nd bd on upper level, en-suite w/
walk-in closet. 2 car garage.

Dshwshr,Dryer,Grbg Disp,Hood Fan,Rng/Ovn

Lunch NEW11-2

DISTINCTIVE RETREAT IN THE HEART 
OF SANTA MONICA

GIBSON INTERNATIONAL
Mimi and Jon Torp 310-622-7496

2+2.5
812 EUCLID ST, UNIT C

$1,699,000 3sty-MEDITERRANEAN

Just south of Montana Ave, this wonderful light and bright 
Townhome has quality details throughout including beautiful 
custom art glass window inserts which make this home 
extremely special. Dramatic 2-story Living Room ceilings.  
Remodeled high-end bathrooms and kitchen.  There is 
a lovely terrace off the spacious mezzanine/office level 
surrounded by greenery and a romantic balcony off the 
master bedroom that is the perfect spot to sip wine in the 
evening.  A Must See Unit!

812Euclid.com

Refresh. NEW11-2

MLS#16-148574

DON'T MISS! 2BD +BONUS RM & 
SUNDECK!

PARTNERS TRUST BRENT
Tanya Memoli 310-903-7525

2+3
1013 10TH ST #6

$1,275,000 CONTEMPORARY

Approx 1700 sq ft -2 bd+bonus room/ den, 2.5 bth 
townhome. Bdrms are upstairs.  Master bd has vaulted 
ceilings, walk in closet w/ built-ins. Loft/Bonus room is great 
for an office, baby's rm or exercise space & is accessible 
via master suite.  Generous master bath w/ dual sinks & sep 
tub/shower. Lvg rm with fp & front patio, large roof top deck 
extends off of bonus room/den, Direct access to a secluded 
2 car garage w/add'l storage, Stylish bright & turn-key! Well 
maintained small bldg, LOCATION!

Dshwshr,w/d,Grbg Disp,Micro,Other

Open NEW11-2

COME FOR LUNCH 11-2PM, WINE AND 
CHEESE 5-7PM

REDWOOD REALTY
Gwen Tanguay (310) 390-6655

2+2
1010 CALIFORNIA AVE, UNIT 1

$1,149,000 2sty-CONTEMPORARY

2 Bed / 2 Bath Townhouse style condo - Prime S.M. Location 
- Light & airy 2-story corner unit. Open floor plan w/ hdwd 
flooring throughout. Updated kitchen includes stainless steel 
appliances, 6 burner Viking range & breakfast bar. Expansive 
living room w/ FP opens to lushly landscaped private 
patio. Laundry in unit. 2 side x side secure parking spaces. 
Close proximity to 3rd St. Promenade, beach, restaurants, 
and more. ***SEE CURBSIDE PARKING ATTENDANT FOR 
ACCESS TO SUBTERRANEAN PARKING***

Lunch NEW11-2 671

MLS#16-159966

WWW.124710TH6.COM

KELLER WILLIAMS-SM
Regina Vannicola 310-625-2061

2+2
1247 10TH ST #6

$995,000 TUDOR

Over 2,000 square foot penthouse condo in vibrant Santa 
Monica location!  2 BR/2BA single level condo plus loft/
office, large kitchen, formal dining area and step-down living 
room. On the second floor is a private loft and enclosed 
office or 3rd bedroom as well as a private roof deck.  All in a 
well-maintained elevator building on a quiet street just South 
of Wilshire, Roosevelt school district. 2-car side-by-side 
parking, central air and heat, inside laundry.

Dshwshr,Dryer,Elvtr,Micro,Rng/Ovn,Other

Open NEW11-2

FANTASTIC CONDO NORTH OF 
WILSHIRE!

RODEO REALTY - PP
Marek Swiderski 424.256.9480

2+2
1144 10TH ST, UNIT 3

$975,000 CONTEMPORARY

Beautifully updated condo in this highly desirable 
neighborhood. Ideally located north of Wilshire on 10th! 
Flowing floor plan with 2 bedrooms and 2 bathrooms. 
Spacious kitchen, in-unit laundry, open floor plan.

Gas Range,In-Unit W&D,Fridge,DishW,Micro

Open NEW11-2

MLS#16-160576

SPACIOUS THREE BEDROOM, TWO-
AND-A-HALF BATH TOWNHOUSE

MASER CONDO SALES
Brian Maser 310-795-8010

3+2.5
2405 34TH ST #4

$799,000 CONTEMPORARY

Front unit with direct entry, two side-by-side parking spaces 
and extra storage.  Walk to Trader Joe's on Pico or OP Cafe 
on Ocean Park Boulevard.  Better yet, ride your bike to Main 
Street and the beach in less than ten minutes!  Unit includes 
front balcony off of living room, gas fireplace, recessed 
lighting and in-unit laundry.  High ceilings in master bedroom 
with bonus loft/office above, balcony and walk-in closet.  
HOA dues include earthquake insurance and is well-funded.

www.MaserCondoSales.com

Open NEW11-2

MLS#16-159986

PRISTINE AND CLEAN! 2 BED + 2 BATH 
IN MOVE-IN CONDITION!

COLDWELL BANKER SM
Andrew Thurm/Brett Raski 310.345.2661

2+2
1328 FRANKLIN ST #3

$689,000 1sty-CONTEMPORARY

Laminate floors throughout, crown molding, beadboard 
paneling, freshly painted, washer/dryer hookups in unit, 
& spacious bedrooms that accommodate king size beds 
comfortably. Multipurpose storage space off living room 
that can be used as a small home office, dark room, sound 
studio, etc. 1-car covered parking. Gated and pet friendly 
building on a tree-lined street with low HOA dues that include 
earthquake insurance. Close to shops, restaurants, bars, 
markets, and beach!

Blt-Ins,Dshwshr,Frzr,Grbg Disp,Micro,Etc

Open NEW11-2
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WWW.12319TH4.COM

KELLER WILLIAMS-SM
Regina Vannicola 310-625-2061

1+1
1231 9TH ST, UNIT 4

$579,000 SPANISH

Beautiful, top floor 1920's Spanish condo in 9-unit 
courtyard building. This 1BR/1BA home exudes charm and 
romantic style. Located in one of Santa Monica's most 
vibrant neighborhoods, with a vibe more reminiscent of 
old Hollywood than standard Westside fare. Architectural 
elements include high coved ceilings, arched doorways and 
French doors.  If you are looking for a special property on 
a quiet, tree-lined street, this could be the perfect place to 
call home.

Open NEW11-2

MLS#16-144224

SILICON BEACH BEAUTY

SOTHEBY'S INT REALTY
George James Ghiz 310.283.8877

2+3
2607 2ND ST #1

$1,850,000 3sty-ARCHITECTURAL

Inspired contemp arch town home located in Ocean Park. 
Close to all you need, w/ sand just 3 blks away. Large with 
2BD, each w/ ensuite BA, loft guest room + 2nd office & 
powder. Front unit in boutique bldg. w/ windows on all 
exposures. Well designed interior living space captures light/
air from sunrise to sunset. Large master suite, zen feeling, 
patio with french doors and wooded views. Private rooftop 
patio. Stream music to wireless network.Gated security bldg, 
2 sidexside subterranean parking

Dshwshr,Rng/Ovn

Open red1980000

11-2

MLS#16-136022

ENTERTAINER'S DREAM! A MUST SEE!

COLDWELL BANKER RESI
Julie Lovett 3108993514

3+3
701 OCEAN AVENUE #303

$6,595,000 1sty-ARCHITECTURAL

Enjoy the chic beach lifestyle in this spacious 3 BD/3 BA, 
3,408 SF. Open floor plan with elegant entry and large 
living/dining areas. Two large balconies w/stunning direct 
ocean views. Luxurious master suite. Premier building with 
extraordinary amenities: concierge 24/7, spectacular rooftop 
w/ocean views, pool/spa/BBQ, entertaining area.

Washer/Dryer,Range/Oven,Dshwshr,Alarm

Refresh. rev11-2 671/C1

14 Santa Monica Lease

MLS#16-159388

ENJOY EVERYTHING THAT SANTA 
MONICA HAS TO OFFER!

COLDWELL BANKER RESI
Steve Sawai 310-261-3777

4+3
1617 SUNSET AVE

$6,900 CONTEMPORARY

This home features a large living room, kitchen with brand 
new Viking appliances, tons of cabinet space and breakfast 
area. Large Master suite is on the first floor with fireplace and 
bathroom. The first floor also offers two additional spacious 
bedrooms. When walking up the stairs to the second level 
you see dramatic cedar wood ceiling that open into a loft 
area. The large loft has a fireplace and wet bar with wine 
fridge and city/treetop views. It also opens to a spacious 
backyard.

Dshwshr,Dryer,Hood Fan,Micro,Rng/Ovn

Open NEW11-2

MLS#16-142410

OCEAN FRONT LIVING AT ITS' VERY 
BEST!

RE/MAX ESTATE PROPER
Renate Lichter 310-990-5520

4+2
116 FRASER AVE

$14,500 2sty-ARCHITECTURAL

Wonderful architectural beach hm, ocean-sand-whitewater 
views from every room! Gorgeous hardwood floors 
throughout! Large open kitchen, top-of-the-line appliances. 
Step out thru French doors to a huge wrap around deck, 
perfect for indoor/outdoor entertaining or simply a morning 
cup of coffee. Upstairs Living Rm & 3 bedrooms have floor to 
ceiling windows/doors, hi-wood beamed ceilings & a balcony 
off each room w/views over the Pacific Ocean & of the world 
famous Santa Monica Pier & the SM Mtns.

Rng/Ovn,SubZeroFridge,Dwsher,WasherDryer

Open rev12-2

15 Pacific Palisades Single Family

ITALIANATE VILLA WITH A LEGENDARY 
HISTORY

WEA
Kurt Rappaport 310-860-8889

7+10
1669 SAN ONOFRE DR

$25,995,000

Behind antique iron gates at the end of a long private 
driveway. Unobstructed head-on views from downtown 
to Catalina. New construction w/old-world craftsmanship, 
modern tech & sophisticated design. The latest offering from 
ultra-exclusive designer/developer, Jaman Properties. Grand 
2-story entry, pro screening room, chef’s kitchen/family rm, 
formal dining, paneled library, saltwater pool with invisible 
spa, world-class master suite, 5 add’l en suite bedrooms, a 
sep. guesthouse/gym & more.

Open NEW11-2

EXQUISITE NEW CONSTRUCTION 
SPANISH COLONIAL ESTATE

BERKSHIRE HATHAWAY
Emil Schneeman 310-230-3731

8+10
15926 ALCIMA AVE

$13,995,000 3sty-SPANISH

A true artistic vision that seamlessly blends Spanish and 
Modern architecture with world class amenities and state-
of-the-art technology. This 8 bedroom, 10 bath home is over 
12,000 sqft. on a lot of over 21,000 sqft., enjoys sweeping 
ocean & mountain views, and ideally located near Palisades 
Village. Featuring a Chef’s kitchen, wine room, Dolby Atmos 
movie theatre, two oversized flex rooms, & office. Beautiful 
grounds with a large grassy yard, pool/spa, and a cabana 
complete this stunning home.

stove, hood, fridge, microwave

Open NEW11-2

SPECTACULAR 180-DEGREE WHITEWATER 
OCEAN & COASTLINE VIEWS

GIBSON INTERNATIONAL
Marc Chorin/Susan Stark (310) 995-6344

3+3
17876 VICINO WAY

$5,950,000 CONTEMPORARY

Artfully rebuilt & transformed, The Vicino House has earned 
the highest Platinum LEED home certification by combining 
sustainable living+luxury design in every exquisite detail. 
Unique rich materials, green systems, FSC HW flrs, bio-lime 
plaster walls, solar power +more, make this an anomaly 
among green homes. A sexy open floor plan w/walls of glass 
drs create a natural outdoor flow to the multi-level decks & 
breathtaking views. This private, gated, one of a kind retreat, 
is simply unparalleled.

www.17876Vicino.com

Open NEW11-2

MLS#16-137906

REDUCED!! EXQUISITE CUSTOM 
ARCHITECTURAL

COLDWELL BANKER-PAC.
Anca Bradford 310.230.2420

3+2.5
1014 GLENHAVEN DR

$4,495,000 2sty-ARCHITECTURAL

PRICE REDUCED BY $200,000. Beautiful 4 bedroom home 
features high-end finishes, soaring ceilings and exquisite 
details: full height glass walls with corner glazing to 
maximize the expansive views, wide plank hardwood, stone 
flooring and custom millwork installed throughout. Open 
and airy, the home is over 4700 sq feet located in one of the 
most desirable view areas of Pacific Palisades. Private office 
located downstairs.

BBQ,Blt-Ins,Clng Fan,Cent Vac,Dshwshr

Open NEW11-2

SPECTACULAR JET LINER VIEWS!

SOTHEBYS INTL REALTY
James Respondek 310-488-4400

4+3.5
1099 VISTA GRANDE DR

$4,395,000 1sty-ARCHITECTURAL

Sleek Architectural with sophisticated clean lines - artfully 
redone with huge windows to take in the panoramic views.  
Streamlined kitchen flows to dining and living, then opens to 
wrap around outdoor entertaining areas designed to match 
your every mood and to appreciate the expansive coastline, 
city and mountain views. 4 bedrooms including a private 
master suite with views over the pool and beyond.

Alarm System, BBQ, Range/Oven, D/washer

Lunch NEW11-2
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STORYBOOK HUNTINGTON 
TRADITIONAL

BHHS CAL
Sue Kohl 310-230-3722

3+3.5
765 OCAMPO DR

$4,195,000 2sty-TRADITIONAL

Charming Traditional walking distance to all the Village has 
to offer-schools, park,shops, restaurants; Cook's kitchen w/
Miele & Viking; Lrg frml LR & DR; Step-down FamRm; Brkfst 
area w/ built-ins & marble; Wood floors throughout most of 
the house; Library/Office; 3 FPs; 
Master suite plus 1 guest BD on first floor; Sep. guest suite 
upstairs; Wonderful rear yard w/expansive brick patio, solar 
heated pool, spa and fire pit.SEC. AC.

Refrig, Freezer, Range,Microwave,

Lunch NEW11-2

MLS#16-129956

STUNNING HAMPTON'S STYLE 
TRADITIONAL!

BERKSHIRE HATHAWAY
Alexandra Pfeifer 3106503540

5+7
16824 LIVORNO DR

$4,095,000 TRADITIONAL

Recently Completed Traditional Hampton's Style Gem on the 
highly coveted Livorno Drive! This special home is beautifully 
designed and ideal for entertaining. 5 Bd w/ Stunning Grand 
Master Suite, 6 Ba and a Study/Office downstairs. Additional 
Media Room upstairs. Gourmet Chef's Kitchen with gleaming 
Carrera countertops, custom cabinetry, top of the line 
stainless appliances, butler's pantry, and breakfast room. 
Infinity edge pool/ spa, pool bath/shower and ample lawn. 
Not to be missed!

BBQ,Blt-Ins,Dshwshr,Dryer,Frzr,Other

Refresh. NEW11-2

PRIME BEL-AIR BAY CLUB LOCATION

BERKSHIRE HATHAWAY
Dan Urbach 310.230.3757

3+3
394 ARNO WAY

$2,498,000

From the moment you enter this 3bd/3ba villa in the much 
desired upper Bel-Air Bay Club neighborhood you will 
be captivated by the spacious, open & light-filled rooms, 
dramatic floor to ceiling windows and seamless flow to the 
immaculately landscaped outdoor spaces. Large remodeled 
cook’s kit. Generous upstairs priv master suite. 2 downstairs 
bedrooms share a hall bath. Inviting backyard w/ secluded 
spa. Add’l features: hardwd flrs, 4 FP’s, 2-zone A/C, sec w/ 
8 cameras & 2 car dir access garage.

www.394Arno.com

Lunch NEW11-2

3% CSO - LARGE LOT - CHARMING 
HOME

CB-PACIFIC PALISADES
Michael Edlen 310.230.7373

4+2
1019 LAS PULGAS RD

$1,995,000 TRADITIONAL

First time on the market in 50 years! Excellent opportunity. 
10,500+ sq ft lot set on two levels. Warm and immaculate 
single-level home with good natural light, hardwood floors 
and wonderful in/out flow. The large living and dining open to 
lush grass yard and patios. Descend the staircase to access 
the second flat pad, which has incredible potential. Just 
minutes from the Village, beach, hiking and more.

Refrigerator, stove/oven, dishwasher

Open NEW11-2

RANCH-STYLE RETREAT

BERKSHIRE HATHAWAY
Katy Kreitler 310 922 3708

3+2
926 BIENVENEDA AVE

$1,650,000 1sty-RANCH

Nestled among sycamores,this charming 3 BA /2BA single-
story ranch house presents the perfect opportunity to live in 
the Palisades.Enjoy a beautifully remodeled KIT with stainless 
steel appliances,granite countertops,recessed lighting & 
bkfst area.Sliding glass doors take you from the spacious 
LR/RD w/wood burning fp,and built-in bookcases to a 
tranquil garden patio,ideal for indoor/outdoor entertaining or 
children at play. Backyard steps lead up to a flat play area 
shaded by a mature oak tree.

Open NEW11-2

MLS#16-129566

VIA BLUFFS CAPE COD - PRICE 
REDUCED!

SOTHEBY'S INTERNATIO
Murray Weisberg 310-481-6260

6+5.5
761 SWARTHMORE AVE

$4,750,000 CAPE COD

PRICE REDUCED!  Cape Cod hm w/finished basement.  
Cust blt in 2009 in the Via Bluffs, 5000+ SF home with 6 
BR, 5 1/2 BA, FR, paneled library/dn & a finished basement 
w/elevator & w/2 BR, media room, & full BA..  Gourmet kit 
features Viking appliances, granite counters, a center island, 
breakfast nook & walk-in butler's pantry.  The FR w/FP is 
spacious & opens to a grassy back yd w/BBQ and sports 
court.  Master suite has cathedral ceilings, FP, lg walk-in 
closet & lg outdoor balc. Lg rooftop dk.

BBQ,Cbl,Dshwshr,Dryer,Elvtr,Other

Open red11-2

MLS#16-131116

JOHN AAROE GROUP
Wesley Earley

6+7
1807 CHASTAIN PKY

$4,900,000 CONTEMP MED

PRICE REDUCTION!    Sophisticated Mediterranean Pacific 
Palisades, 6 bed, 6.5 bath+office+family room+maids+eat-
in kitchen+formal entry. Minutes from Sunset Blvd. Estate 
features a grand two story entry with open staircase, formal 
living room with fireplace and floor to ceiling windows, formal 
powder room, separate office with walnut/cherry built-ins 
and parquet flooring, large family room with grand fireplace 
with media and wet bar/gaming area.

BBQ,Blt-Ins,Cbl,Clng Fan,Cent Vac,Other

Open rev11-2

MLS#16-138806

REVIEW

COLDWELL BANKER-PAC.
Jaleh Azarmi 310.573.7452

5+4.5
16056 AIGLON ST

$4,265,000 2sty-TRADITIONAL

Newer East Coast Traditional in the El Medio Bluffs offers 
quality finishes throughout. The 2nd flr master w/ fireplace, 
coffered ceiling, walk-in closet, bathrm with tub & shower. 
Main flr includes formal living rm w/fp, dining rm, study/
den, guest suite, powder room & chef's kitchen island, 
Wolf Range, Subzero, wine cooler, pantry & breakfast area. 
Beautiful fireplace and folding glass doors to a wraparound 
porch-style patio. 2-car garage, finished wine cellar, finished 
storage & bonus room.

Blt-Ins,Dshwshr,Frzr,Grbg Disp,Hood Fan

Open rev11-2 630J5

15 Pacific Palisades Condo / Co-op

MLS#16-160402

ARCHITECTURAL CONDOMINIUM IN A 
GREAT LOCATION!

COLDWELL BANKER RESI
Elizabeth Cappola 310-899-3598

2+2
16137 W SUNSET #202

$745,000 ARCHITECTURAL

This two bedroom two bath condo is light and bright with 
great indoor/outdoor flow and has a remodeled kitchen with 
breakfast area, laundry inside the unit, plantation shutters 
throughout, new wood flooring, carpets and paint. Dining 
area that leads to a step down living room with wood burning 
fireplace and updated wet bar. Spacious master bedroom 
that leads to a large patio with treetop views. Unit also offers 
a second bedroom and bathroom.

Dshwshr,Dryer,Grbg Disp,Hood Fan,Micro

Open NEW11-2

MLS#16-151960

SPACIOUS MICHAEL LANE VILLA 
TOWNHOUSE WITH VIEWS!

GIBSON INTERNATIONAL
Spector/Durbin 310-749-8827

3+3.5
1686 MICHAEL LN

$1,375,000 3sty-CONTEMP MED

Beautiful spacious updated Townhome located in the 
Palisades Highlands. Fabulous views of the canyon, 
mountains and a peak of the ocean. This wonderful light 
filled home features 3 bedrooms 3.5 baths with almost 2500 
sq. feet on 3 levels. Gourmet kitchen with SS appliances, 
granite counters, custom cabinetry and direct access to the 
private 2 car garage. Resort-like living amenities include 
community pool, spa, sauna & gym.

www.michael.com

Open rev11-2
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MLS#16-138150

EDGEWATER TOWERS BEAUTIFUL 3 
BR, 3 BA CONDO FULLY REMODELED

RODEO REALTY - BEVER
Michael Mikail 310-617-6272

3+3
17350 W SUNSET #201

$1,349,000 1sty-CONTEMPORARY

Lowest Priced 3 BR,3 BA fully remodeled condo for sale 
at prestigious Edgewater Towers in Pacific Palisades. It 
features beautiful ocean views,a great open floor plan, 
newly renovated bedrooms,bathrooms, expanded 
kitchen,hardwood flrs thru out,pre wired for a 7.1 home 
theater system. This condo is in immaculate condition, 
move-in ready and great for entertaining. Edgewater Towers 
is Located across the street from Gladstones offers its 
residents a wide range of amenities on nine landscaped 
acres.

Dshwshr,Dryer,Elvtr,Grbg Disp,Micro

Open rev11-2

15 Pacific Palisades Lease

MLS#16-160012

BEAUTIFUL UPDATED PRIVATE VIEW 
LEASE

GIBSON INTERNATIONAL
Jill Cannella 310-562-8278

4+2
1122 EL MEDIO AVE

$7,200 1sty-RANCH

Enjoy the best of the Palisades in this beautiful updated 
ranch style home on a private canyon view property. This 
4 bedroom, 2 bath home includes a recently renovated 
kitchen, hardwood floors in LR with stone fireplace leading 
to master suite with an updated bathroom. All bedrooms are 
carpeted and house has fresh paint, newer windows & roof, 
& gorgeous landscaping. The backyard is a large private 
retreat with patio and flat lawn nestled in the canyon. Close 
to village and hiking trails.

Stainless Appliances, Washer/Dryer

Open NEW11-2

16 Mid Los Angeles Single Family

METICULOUSLY RESTORED WITH 
BEAUTIFUL AUTHENTIC CHARACTER

KW- LOS FELIZ
Jerry & Rachel Hsieh 424.242.8856

2+1
2223 S DUNSMUIR AVE

$575,000 SPANISH

This one simply feels like home w/ owners who have 
crafted a remodel that is abundant w/ warmth, charm & an 
integrity to the home's original architecture & design. The 
home retains its original layout - an original sunny breakfast 
nook at front of house & 2 good sized BR's. New Kitchen 
Cabinetry based on original 1920's design. Central HVAC, 
Updated Electrical, Plumbing & bolted Foundation. Centrally 
located near Culver City, Miracle Mile & just a quick rail ride 
to downtown or Sta Monica too.

www.JerryandRachel.com

Open NEW11-2

18 Hancock Park-Wilshire Single Family

MLS#16-160026

COLDWELL BANKER-BH N
Meg Ostrow 310.497.7199

5+6.5
121 N JUNE ST

$5,625,000 2sty-SPANISH

Stunning Spanish revival in Hancock Park. An entertainer's 
delight with rooms of exceptional scale and intimate spaces. 
Numerous gathering areas in a magical setting. Luxurious 
pool with loggia, steam shower and BBQ. 3 Car garage with 
additional parking spaces.

www.121NJUNE.com

Lunch NEW11-2

CLASSIC-DONE-PRIME  WINDSOR SQ 
LOCATION-POOL-GUEST HOUSE

BERKSHIRE HATHAWAY
Bill Coveny 310-994-2344

5+5
250 S PLYMOUTH BLVD

$4,100,000 2sty-MEDITERRANEAN

Immaculately restored by noted architect William Hefner in 
coveted Windsor Square location and featured in HOUSE 
BEAUTIFUL. Gracious main house has 4BDS/2.5 BAS 
while the charming gst house has a 1BD/1BA suite w/pvt 
gym/office/1/2BA. European inspired yd w/ resort style 
pool. Lg kitchen/butler's-Wolf/Sub Zero/Miele appls. Finest 
details thruout: frpl,beamed ceilings.,custom cabinetry, 
rich dark hdwds, Waterworks fixtures,honed marble floors/
counters,original millwork/iron railings. Updated systems.

www.250plymouth.com

Open NEW11-2 633/G1

MLS#16-160632

LOOK NO FURTHER!

COLDWELL BANKER HPN
Loveland Carr Properties (323) 460-7606

5+5
639 N JUNE ST

$3,189,000 2sty-CONTEMPORARY

This luxury California indoor / outdoor retreat, has been 
re-imagined & renovated to perfection. The home features 
FLR & DR w/ a double sided black veined marble fplc, 
wire brushed wide planked French oak floors throughout. 
A gourmet kitchen w/ center island & fam room open to an 
outdoor deck & access to the pool. This 5bed/ 5bath home 
affords a flexible use of the space as there are 2 master suite 
possibilities (up or down), each with walk-in closets & en 
suite baths. Large, private double lot.

www.639NorthJune.com

Refresh. NEW11-2

DISCOVER THE MAGIC OF THIS 
STORYBOOK COUNTRY ENGLISH HOME

COLDWELL BANKER HPN
James R Hutchison (310) 562-5907

3+2
440 N CITRUS AVE

$1,699,000 1sty-COUNTRY ENGLISH

Graciously restored while respecting its 1925 period details: 
Dramatic LR w/vaulted & beamed ceiling & Batchelder style 
frpl; Crown & “wedding cake” molding intact from a bygone 
era; Bright & inviting kitc w/cozy brkrm; Hwd flrs, claw-foot 
tub, vintage hardware & so much more! Lovely gardens & 
patios are delightful for entertaining & playing. High ceilings, 
a loft & sky lights make the garage/studio a perfect family 
room or creative space. This is a home you will remember - a 
home you will love!

Ref, dshwshr, other

Open NEW11-2

MLS#16-157678

1920'S CHARM IN PRIME WINDSOR 
SQUARE

KELLER WILLIAMS LARC
Eva Kwag 213-446-5685

3+2
205 N BEACHWOOD DR

$1,695,000 TRADITIONAL

Traditional 3br/2ba house in Windsor Square with extensive 
upgrades. Living room with fireplace adjoins large open 
dining room. Gourmet kitchen with high ceiling and breakfast 
room off kitchen. High ceiling master suite with dressing 
room and renovated bath with spa tub and shower. 2 
additional beds and hallway bathroom. Front porch, private 
garden with fruit trees and patio. Central heat/air, bolted 
foundation, double pane windows, new roof and more. A 
minute walk to famous Larchmont Bl.

Blt-Ins,Clng Fan,Dshwshr,Dryer,Grbg Disp

Open NEW11-2

STUNNING SPANISH HOME FROM THE 
AUDIGIER COLLECTION!

RE/MAX BEVERLY HILLS
Rory Posin|Kristian Bonk 310-839-8500

4+5
359 S ORANGE DR

$1,679,000 2sty-SPANISH

Owned by the late fashion designer, Christian Audigier, 
this home exemplifies the Southern California lifestyle. 
Meticulously renovated throughout this enchanting home 
boasts a gorgeous cooks kitchen w/gleaming countertops, 
s/s appliances & abundant cabinetry, lovely dining room w/
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
House/Studio.

2103Alcyona.com

Open NEW11-2
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ELEGANT BEACHWOOD CANYON 
TRADITIONAL

NOURMAND & ASSOC.
Rogers, Stellini, Ritt 310.888.3377

2+2
2720 HOLLYRIDGE DR

$1,499,000 2sty-TRADITIONAL

A rare Beachwd Canyon Traditional w unobstructed views 
from Griffith Observatory to Dwntwn.  Entertain around the 
fire pit & built-in gas grill on a patio that is really extra living 
space. From the front door you can see directly thru to the 
views of the dining rm w sliding drs to patio. Lrge lvng rm w 
wd-burn frplce, a bd, bth & eat-in kitch. Upstairs is the mster 
ste w city views & a remod bth. Mster ste was once 2 bdrms. 
One of the 1st homes built in the area so it sits on a prime lot.

www.RSRrealestate.com

Open NEW11-2

MLS#16-159294

60'S TRADITIONAL WITH SWEEPING 
VIEWS

COLDWELL BANKER
Kerry Marsico 213-700-6515

3+3
2401 CRESTON DR

$1,295,000 2sty-TRADITIONAL

Tuesday 9/13 11-2pm & Sunday 9/18 2-5pm. Unusual for 
the hills, this house sits on a lot w/ flat front & back yard. 
Upstairs both the living room (w/ fireplace) & kitchen/dining 
room feature jaw-dropping views & access a large balcony. 
A den, bathroom & 2-car garage complete the first floor. 
Downstairs are three well-appointed bedrooms (MBR w/
fireplace), all opening to the private backyard w/fountain, 
two bathrooms, & extra-large 'bonus' room w/ pvt entrance.

KERRYMARSICO.COM

Open NEW11-2

BEACHWOOD CHIC! 3BD + 2.5BA 
SHOWPLACE IN BEACHWOOD CANYON!

KELLER WILLIAMS REAL
Ale Zavalza-Grobman 323-300-1174

3+3
2578 VERBENA DR

$1,279,000 TRADITIONAL

Incredibly redone 3 BD, 2.5BA showplace in Beachwood 
Canyon. Dramatic open floor plan for entertaining featuring 
fireplace, atrium window & 17+ ft ceilings in the living room 
that flows into the formal dining w/vintage light fixtures & 
period details & abundant natural light. French doors open to 
an office area w/hidden wine room. Cook's kitchen w/Viking 
range, commercial-grade fridge & beautiful tile. Two en-suite 
bedrooms w/access to the private backyard. Separate 
lounging deck w/views.

stove, fridge, w/d, dishwasher, micro

Lunch NEW11-2

MLS#16-144766

AMAZING LOCATION, PRICED TO SELL!

KELLER WILLIAMS
Korinna Sehringer 323.363.3493

3+3
3120 HOLLYRIDGE DR

$1,549,000 2sty-CONTEMPORARY

This spacious house with new kitchen and steel appliances 
is looking for a new owner to add his own touch to it, maybe 
just some fresh paint or remodel it entirely. The location is 
unbeatable, on top of the ridge with close up views of the 
Hollywood Sign, Griffith Park and City light views as far as 
the eye can see. Super low sq ft price, priced to sell!!! 3 
bed, 3 bath, large master suite, high vaulted ceilings, lots 
of light and patios. The large, lush backyard is sensational. 
2 car garage.

BBQ,Dshwshr,Dryer,Intrcm,Micro,Other

Refresh. red1639000

11-2 593G1

Prime location! Views of Hollywood Sign and City lights. Very low sq ft price!!! 2,850 sqft, 3/3, high ceilings, 
patios, outdoor kitchen. Amazing backyard. 2 car garage. A little updating needed.

593G1
3+3

3120 HOLLYRIDGE DR
$1,549,000 2sty-CONTEMPORARY

Refresh. red1639000
11-2

KELLER WILLIAMSKorinna Sehringer 323.363.3493
BBQ,Dshwshr,Dryer,Intrcm,Micro,OtherMLS#16-144766

31 Playa Del Rey Single Family

MLS#16-116986

JUST REDUCED!!! AMAZING VIEWS ON 
TOP OF THE BLUFF!

COLDWELL BANKER RESI
Alice Plato 310-704-4188

6+6
7818 VERAGUA DR

$2,995,000 3sty-CONTEMP MED

JUST REDUCED!  Commanding ocean view home on 
coveted Veragua. Spectacular ocean, Marina, wetlands & 
city lights views from this modern Mediterranean on the top 
of the North Bluff. Main level w/sunny open living room & 
French doors to view balcony. Gracious dining rm opening 
to cook's kitchen w/center island.  Luxe master w/hi ceilings, 
view balcony & loft opening to roof deck & spa w/jetliner 
views. Fab first level man w/pool, home office, wet bar. Rare 
opportunity in Silicon Beach!

Sub-Zeros, Wine fridge, spiral staircase
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
with natural light and frame tree top views.

Dshwshr,Frzr,Grbg Disp,Rng/Ovn,Fridg

Open rev11-2

72 Sherman Oaks Condo / Co-op

STUNNING 1700+SF TOWNHOME - S. OF 
VENTURA BLVD!

KELLER WILLIAMS BH
Dave & Jeff Kaptain 310-432-6500

3+2.5
14412 BENEFIT ST, UNIT 4

$689,000 2sty-CONTEMPORARY

Beautifully remodeled 1700+sf townhome located 2 blocks 
S of Ventura Blvd. Open living and dining rooms, wet bar, 
fireplace, private balconies. Sprawling gourmet kitchen with 
high end appliances and casual bar seating. Huge master 
suite with great closet space and spa-like bath boasting 
dual vanity and separate tub/ shower. In-unit laundry, SxS 
parking spaces, extra garage storage, direct entrance. Quiet 
and private rear unit. Great SFR alternative!

gourmet kchn, in-unit laundry, remodeled

Open NEW11-2
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MLS#16-129838

AMAZING STUDIO CITY 4 +4 POOL 
HOME REDUCED!

TELES PROPERTIES
Suzanne Trepany 310-210-6533

4+4
11674 SUNSHINE TER

$1,495,000 CONTEMP MED

FR & a pool at the corner of a cul de sac st. Hrdw. Flrs, LR 
w/crown moldings & FP. Formal DR, lrg. breakfast rm. & 
chef’s kit. w/stainless steel appliances. French doors lead to 
terraced backyard w/ pool! Wine cellar w/a cooling system 
to maintain the perfect temp. & humidity. 3 bedrooms are on 
one level incl. the priv. Master suite w/walk in closet, “spa” 
tub & shower. 4th bdr. suite is downstairs for many options. 
Direct entry to lrg. 2-car gar. laundry rm & storage.

11674sunshineterrace.com

Open red11-2

76 North Hollywood Condo / Co-op

MLS#16-159934

STUNNING 2+2 IN NOHO ARTS 
DISTRICT

KELLER WILLIAMS BH
Dave & Jeff Kaptain 310-432-6500

2+2
4820 BELLFLOWER AVE #206

$519,000 MODERN

Sleek and chic 2+2 condo built in 2009. Soaring ceilings, 
incredible natural light, in-unit laundry, and fabulous finishes 
throughout. Open-concept entertaining rooms w/ stunning 
modern accents – hardwood floors, gas fireplace, granite 
counters and stainless steel appliances. Sprawling master 
suite w/ walk-in closet, sumptuous bath and access to 
private balcony. Spacious guest bedroom, guest bath, and 
gated parking. Close to freeway access and all Studio City, 
Toluca Lake and NoHo attractions.

fireplace, balcony, in-unit laundry

Open NEW11-2

94 Glassell Park Single Family

PANORAMIC DRAMATIC VIEWS!

SOTHEBY'S INT  REALT
Christina Dreyer 626-688-3948

2+2
2521 HINES DR

$775,000 2sty-POST MODERN

Floor to Ceiling windows on 2 sides of house provide 
expansive Vista Views in hillside home built by noted 
architect Arthur Levin cited in many books. Trendy up & 
coming NELA area near Mt Washington.
2 Bedrooms plus Den & Loft with Bright Open Airy Floor 
plan and Wood Vaulted Ceilings. Bamboo Floors throughout. 
Bedroom has deck for Views and upstairs Tiled Patio is great 
for watching sunsets!
Entertain your guests on the hillside bricked terrace. Freeway 
convenient to Downtown LA & Pasadena.

Hardwd Flrs, Copper Plumb, Cent Ht & Air

Open NEW11-2 594H2

95 Mount Washington Single Family

MLS#16-160554

IT'S 1962 AND USC ARCHITECT 
STUDENT EMIL DUTKO

COMPASS
Liz Johnson 323-397-6041

3+3
1085 ONEONTA DR

$799,000 2sty-MID-CENTURY

is creating his own Mid Century masterpiece in a rustic 
haven know as Mt Washington. He's searched for the 
perfect hillside to realize his vision of tree top & canyon 
vistas to embrace nature & bring it inside. He was sublimely 
successful! This magical 3/2.5 tri-level steps up its sweet 
slope w/the style & verve of the period-wood, brick & cork 
floors, huge light-filled windows & easy flow to a private & 
serene patio ready for a quiet book or sit down dinner...come 
enjoy the best of all worlds.

Canyon Views

Open NEW11-2 595-A2

1284 Highland Park Single Family

MLS#16-159952

KELLER WILLIAMS REAL
Brendan Curran

4+3
950 EL PASO DR

$969,000 2sty-ARCHITECTURAL

The dream of owning a modern architectural home in 
Highland Park has just become very real. Every detail of this 
newly built home is carefully selected for a sophisticated 
buyer who appreciates contemporary design; 18 ft ceilings, 
8 ft accordion doors open to a balcony overlooking the 
grounds of an entertainer's dream . Detached 2-car garage 
feels like an extension of the house, but also includes a 
permitted studio. Just minutes from all the action on York 
and Fig. This NELA living at its best!

Clng Fan,Dshwshr,Grbg Disp,Rng/Ovn,Fridg

Refresh. NEW11-2

1284 Highland Park Income

HIGHLAND PARK DUPLEX WITH GREAT 
VIEWS

COLDWELL BANKER
Vahan Saroians 323-497-6655

Duplex    
340 VISTA PL

$695,000 TRADITIONAL

Amazing views provide the perfect backdrop to this duplex 
with great potential. The property is comprised of two 
homes situated on a 7,196 sq.ft. lot. The upper home has 
2BD+1BA with 1,104 sq.ft. The lower home has 3BD+1.75BA 
with 1,209 sq.ft. The property needs work and is priced 
accordingly.

Lunch NEW11-2

2045 Valley Glen Single Family

MLS#16-157604

UPDATED VALLEY GLEN HOME - SEE 
FULL PAGE AD AREA 2045

SOTHEBY'S INT'L RLTY
Barry Fields 310-888-3740

3+2
5637 AGNES AVE

$736,500 TRADITIONAL

Move in ready  3 bedroom 2 bathroom Valley Glen traditional. 
Newly remodeled kitchen with stainless steel appliances & 
composite stone counter tops w/  room for an eat in area. 
Living room w/ surround sound system & gas fireplace. 
Generous sized family room which opens to the backyard w/ 
a patio & grassy area perfect for barbecuing & entertaining. 
Seller installed recessed lighting, crown molding, baseboards 
& new windows in most rooms.  All bedrooms have custom 
built closet storage systems.

Great location - priced to sell!

Open NEW11-2

OPEN HOUSE 
STATUS

NEW	 New, automatic status 
NEW*	New, not yet listed
RED	 Reduced
REV	 Review, automatic status
BOM	 Back on Market

Automatic Status: The MLS™ will
automatically assign NEW or REV

73 Studio City Single Family

CARPENTER SCHOOL  DISTRICT.   
WALK TO FRYMAN

KELLER WILLIAMS
Rhonda Kohn 310-351-7100

4+4.5
11468 DONA TERESA DR

$1,999,000 2sty-CONTEMPORARY

Carpenter Charter School District. Beautiful Remodel in 
coveted Laurelwood. Four Bedrooms, Four full Baths, plus 
a huge Office space and Kitchen upstairs. Eat in fabulous 
Cooks Kitchen, Formal Dining room, Living room/ Media 
room, Large Den are downstairs, along with a half bath. 
Large oversized deep garage. Minutes to hiking Fryman or 
getting  Westside. Views. Elegant & Warm.

Washer/Dryer, Refrigerator, Dual A/C

Open NEW11:30-1:30

BEAUTIFUL MODERN COTTAGE STYLE

COLDWELL BANKER BH-S
Jana Jones & Fred Holley 310-612-0831

3+3.5
4456 MORELLA AVE

$1,995,000 1sty-COTTAGE

Beautifully expanded and redone in a modern cottage style 
this rare one-story home is located in one of Studio City's 
most desirable areas - Landale Square.  The spacious open 
floor plan is perfect for entertaining and includes a formal 
living room, formal dining room and kitchen open to the 
family room.  Features include high vaulted beamed ceilings, 
wide plank oak floors, 2 fireplaces, sliding barn doors, large 
gourmet kitchen with beautiful white marble counters, Viking 
appliances.

Range,oven,dishwasher,micro, wash,dryer

Open NEW1-2
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OPEN HOUSE 
STATUS

Automatic Status: The MLS™ will
automatically assign NEW or REV

999 Out of Area Single Family

MLS#16-160110

CONSTANTIA,  LOCATED IN THE HEART 
OF MONTECITO

HILTON & HYLAND
Jeff Hyland Ladd Jackson 310.346.1744

6+9
1599 E VALLEY RD

$18,500,000 OTHER

Juxtaposed between the mountains and the sea this Cape 
Dutch Colonial masterpiece, placed on approximately 3.5 
acres, harkens back to a more elegant time but with the 
conveniences of a 21st Century home. Originally designed 
by Ambrose Cramer, this residence is an oasis of verdant 
tranquility. The spectacular views of Montecito Peak and the 
shimmering waves of the Pacific Ocean make this home one 
of the crown jewels of Southern California.

1599EastValley.com

Open NEW11-2

WEDNESDAY OPEN HOUSES

THURSDAY OPEN HOUSES

603 Signal Hill Single Family
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

www.TheLouvetGroup.com

Open NEW11-2

03 Sunset Strip - Hollywood Hills West

MLS#16-155250

MODERN TOWNHOUSE STYLE CONDO

JOHN AAROE GROUP
Susan Lockett 323-384-5252

3+3
7249 FRANKLIN AVE #406

$859,000 4sty-ARCHITECTURAL

Gorgeous 3BD/3BA open floor plan penthouse located in 
a newer luxury building. Ideally situated between Runyon 
Canyon and Hollywood restaurants & nightlife. Chef's 
kitchen with walk-in pantry, stainless appliances and granite 
counters opens to a two-story living room with gas fireplace. 
The oversized master bedroom features high ceilings and a 
large walk-in closet.  Pet friendly unit has a balcony, washer 
& dryer, and tandem parking for two.  Gated building with 
separate storage.

Blt-ins, wshr/dryr, micrwv, frplce

rev

BY APPOINTMENT
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19 Beverly Center-Miracle Mile Single Family

17 Mid-Wilshire Condo / Co-op

16 Mid Los Angeles Single Family

03 Sunset Strip - Hollywood Hills West Single Family

ELEGANCE IN MUSEUM SQUARE

TELES PROPERTIES
Anthony Diaz-Perez 213-948-7964

4+2
922 MASSELIN AVE

$1,680,000 2sty-COUNTRY ENGLISH

Located on the premier street in Museum Sq., this 4 
bedroom, 2 bath home is the perfect marriage of the classic 
and the contemporary. The elegant vaulted ceilings and 
generous picture window in the living rm combine to create 
a warm and inviting gathering space. The ample dining rm is 
bright. A perfect venue for Holiday celebrations. The gourmet 
kitchen has stainless steel appliances and a lovely breakfast 
rm. 3 downstairs bedrms are spacious. The 4th, upstairs, is 
the perfect media/guest rm.

Washer,Dryer, range, refrig,

Open NEW2-5

MLS#16-151304

SECURED PROPERTIES I
Alexis Kim

3+2
2311 W 10TH ST #103

$525,000 MODERN

This condominium is located between K-town and DTLA, 
convenient for those who work in either areas. This is one of 
the newer and modern condominium built. This unit features 
3bed/2bathroom (title shows 2 bedroom plus den). The unit 
has open floor plan, direct access to the back patio and lots 
of windows. It also has a washer/dryer in the unit,open floor 
plan,patio, stainless steel appliances, and 2 parking. It is a 
beautiful unit. MUST SEE!!!

Dshwshr,Dryer,Elvtr,Grbg Disp,Fridg

Open NEW2-5

MLS#16-158924

REMODELED CRAFTSMAN HOME IN 
WEST ADAMS

KELLER WILLIAMS BH
Sabina Y & Shawn K 213.344.6970

4+3
2524 8TH AVE

$879,000 2sty-CRAFTSMAN

Remodeled 4BR/3BA Craftsman hm in West Adams!  
Oversized living rm & elegant dining rm w/ built in shelves. 
Chef's Kitch w/ center island, granite counter tops & SS 
appls. 1st flr includes 1BR & full bath w/ private back 
entrance & extra storage space. Upper flr feats master ste w/ 
tons of light & great closet space, two addtl BR & updated 
baths.  2nd floor deck overseeing the backyard. Detached 
garage converted to a bonus rm w/ bath. Hardwood flrs 
through out, HVAC system & recessed lighting.

Blt-Ins,Cbl,Dshwshr,Dryer,Grbg Disp

Lunch NEW2-5 633F6

MLS#16-159282

SENSATIONAL HOME!  EXCEPTIONAL 
VALUE!

BHHS CA PROP & CB
D Banchik & M Collins 310-503-6436

5+5
3043 ELLINGTON DR

$2,099,000 2sty-MEDITERRANEAN

NEWER BUILT 5 BD, 4.5 BA PLUS OFFICE  HOME 
WITHIN A SMALL GATED COMMUNITY OF 4 HOMES.  
EXCEPTIONALLY BUILT WITH GREAT ATTENTION TO 
DETAIL AND QUALITY WITH A WONDERFUL FLOORPLAN.  
HIGH CEILINGS AND GREAT SCALE IN ALL ROOMS, 
HARDWOOD AND STONE FLOORS, VIKING KITCHEN AND 
FRENCH DOORS TO LOVELY YARD SURROUNDED BY OAK 
TREES.  FANTASTIC LOCATION IN THE HOLLYWOOD HILLS 
WITH GREAT ACCESSIBILITY TO STUDIOS, HOLLYWOOD, 
MULHOLLAND AND STUDIO CITY WITHIN AN INCREDIBLY 
PEACEFUL AND QUIET SETTING.

Dshwshr,Grbg Disp,Hood Fan,Micro,Rng/Ovn

Open NEW2-5

SUNDAY OPEN HOUSES
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9595 Wilshire Blvd., #205, Beverly Hills, CA 90212  |  310-859-0488  |  www.insigniamortgage.com  

©2016 Insignia Mortgage, Inc. Sampling of rates as of September 7th, 2016. (1) No Tax Return products require other forms of income verification and asset 
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